History Nature Adventure Community

C %sz‘zmé

Northern Outer Banks

2020-2021 Issue




LOOKING FOR THE TOOLS YOU NEED
TO GROW YOUR BUSINESS?

WWW.THINKCURRITUCK.COM

BUSINESS RESOURCES | PROJECT UPDATES | AVAILABLE PROPERTIES | NEWS + BLOGS
and THE BEST REVIEWED ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT NEWSLETTER IN NORTHEASTERN NC

CALL LARRY

Currituck County’s Economic Development Larry Lombardi, Director
Director is always just a phone call away and
ready to answer your questions, offer advice
or connect you to new opportunities. If you're
looking to start, grow or expand a business,
there’s no better resource in the region.

Larry@ThinkCurrituck.com




| hope this publication will help
enrich your knowledge of Currituck
County’s businesses, government and
community as a whole. Whether you
are a lifelong resident, considering
moving to the area, or just visiting, this
guide will enhance your experience
and open your eyes to our amazing
community.
Here, in one resource,
you can find visitor information, a
directory of local businesses, statistical
information and articles about the
county. | am very proud so many
businesses make the commitment to
support our community by becoming
members of the Currituck Chamber of
el e ' Commerce.
- It is my hope you will find
“MW**- s Fresh Catch the 2020-2021 Currituck Chamber
— Fishing, Crabbing, and All Things Seafood of Commerce Guide useful and
interesting. The Chamber staff,
Member Directory : Board of Directors, and our members
invite you to fully experience all that
Currituck has to offer.

Josh Bass, President
Currituck Chamber of Commerce
(252) 453-9497

R i info@currituckchamber.org
Cover image by Eye Candy Digital Vidéo'and Josh Bass image Laura Walter Photography
Table of Contents Image by Michelle Kirnan




The Currituck Chamber of Commerce is committed to making Currituck County the best it can

be. Since 1997, we have supported and worked for the advancement of the entire county.

Our work touches every resident of the county for the better.

Our Mission Statement The Voice for Business

The mission of the Currituck Chamber

of Commerce is to foster and develop a
thriving and sustainable local economy in
order to enhance our community’s quality of
life. We define quality of life as:

»  Economic opportunity for all;

»  Aesthetically pleasing and
environmentally sound community;

»  Quality schools and educational
programs;

»  Proactive management of livability
issues (e.g. traffic congestion, sprawl);

»  The existence of a large, dynamic and
diverse tax base.

In fulfilling this mission, the Chamber
has a broad range of duties, yet our main
priority is serving the business community
and our members. First and foremost, we
are the voice for business in the community.
We can accomplish greater things if we
work collectively as a group rather than as
individuals.

2

Our Board of Directors, staff and members
know the wisdom of coordinating efforts
under effective leadership for the
advancement and development of the
community and the free enterprise system.
We are a Chamber of approximately 400
members, including businesses, individuals,
nonprofit groups and associations, acting as
one voice in the community.

Together we are a unified force, an
umbrella of the industrial, commercial, civic
and nonprofit interests for the purposes of
concerted action. Together we are a strong
voice. Our concentrated efforts support
those activities, which are broader than any
single business or industry, and promote the
welfare of the community as a whole.

The Currituck Chamber not only unites
the businesses and industry of the county, it
also unites the county itself. Currituck County
consists of three geographically diverse
areas — the vacation resort of the Currituck
Outer Banks, the primarily rural communities
of the mainland, and isolated Knotts Island.
It’s a challenge to work for all our members,
but we recognize the value of our diverse
areas and seek to solidify the county as one.

The Currituck Chamber is a vital source
of information for businesses, locals and
newcomers as well. We provide information
on community development, economic
development, tourism, statistical data and
membership. We offer up-to-date data to
prospective businesses and give as much
expertise to small businesses as possible.

Chamber Staff

Josh Bass, President

Juanita Krause, Membership Director
Michelle Kirnan, Office Manager

Mary Simmons, Administrative Assistant

Contributing Writers

Kaye Beasley, Shannon Kinser, Diane
Nordstrom, Alethia Keaton, & Danielle
Johnson

While we strive to ensure the most accurate
information, the Currituck Chamber of Commerce
and Longleaf Marketing and Design do not
assume liability for any misinformation.

Articles Written by: Danielle Johnson

Danielle Johnson is a writer and editor from Currituck.
Her first book, Understanding Lee Smith, is available
now from the University of SC Press. In addition to her
own projects, Danielle writes and edits content for clients’
websites, newsletters, and more. She lives in New York
City with her husband and three children.



Currituck Chamber Board

Y
v
‘_;_

Paul O’Neal
Chair

South Council
Towne Insurance

A
¥

Mike Florez
Treasurer

South Council

Florez Design Studios

:ri«

'd
t_p("
—

Courtney Gallop
Coast Council
Gallop Memorial Chapel

w

Megan Morgan
North Council

*
S

8

Dave Whitmer
Ex-Officio

Northeastern Workforce
Development Board

Head shot photos by Laura Walter Photography and Melody Gillikin Photography

2

b=

Kristi Parrotte
Vice Chair

North Council
Gregory & Associates,
CPAs

=

Brian Innes

At-Large
Scot Stor

Becky Howard
South Council
C.A. Howard &
Associates Realty

~
\

Mike Martine
North Council
Eye Candy Digital Video

Tameron Kugler
Ex-Officio

Currituck County Travel
& Tourism

Lynn Davis

Secretary

Coast Council

JAM Media Solutions, LLC

»
by
il )
' ‘
Eldon Miller
At-Large

E.L. Miller, Il & Sons, Inc

i

‘

#»
| V'S

Winnie Wiseman
At-Large

Dominion Energy
North Carolina

Sue Everhart
Coast Council
Fulltilt Blinds & Shutters

Larry Lombardi
Ex-Officio

Currituck County
Economic Development

Our Sponsors

Presenting Partner

_,\'- CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL
“)F HEALTHCARE

JAM
ciniva

@mSOUND the B

1uvuu

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Currituck County, North Carolina

3

{1t TOWNE BANK

Qg
2L The Best Bankers. Hometown Banking.

) TOWNE INSURANCE

A Towne Family Company

Premium Partners

SUSSE X

AL
KOA
OUTER BANKS WEST

e

THE TWIFO! A,
PROVIDING LEGAL COUNSEL .

bottling ventures

Select Partners

BLU

RESTORATION

First Solar.

B g gy
®) niid

ﬁ Dominion
2 By

GALLOP SENTARA

MEMORIAL

Hglﬁ‘lu

Driving eve

CAMDEN
CoUNTY

ACCESS an

DESIGN&PRINT

Currituck
Lawn Care







Something for Everyone
History,
Nature,
Adventure...

' Soar over the Currituck Sound on a hang glider built for two.
. Stroll the halls of an historic Art Nouveau mansion. Savor a
. glass of wine just steps away from where it was produced.

. Whether you're a seasoned local or a first-time visitor, you'll
- find stunning scenery and unique diversions all around the

== Currituck area...




Image by Michelle Kirnan

Jail. It’s on the National Register of Historic Places, and

for good reason: both sites were originally constructed
in the 1700’s and rebuilt in the 1800’s. The Historic Jarvisburg
Colored School makes that list, too. After an extensive
restoration, the school operates as a museum with thoughtful
exhibits that reveal an underrepresented and important part of
North Carolina history.

Across the county line, history enthusiasts won’t want to miss
the museums and historical sites that tell stories from our region’s
past. On the mainland, the Camden County Heritage Museum
offers tours of their early 20th century jailhouse and exhibits on
local history. From the cry of soldiers at the Battle of South Mills
to the secrets of freedom seekers in the Great Dismal Swamp,
the museum illustrates these varied stories. Explore the county’s
heritage through artifacts and miniature replicas or take the Historic
jail tour. Knowledgeable docents bring these stories to life.

Currituck has its own stately Historic Courthouse and

6 Currituck Chamber of Commerce

e

e a--\\;

e N ¥ ~ Image by Kris' Corolla Creations

If you like your history with a healthy dose of the great out-
doors, head for Corolla on the Currituck Outer Banks. Within just
a few miles of one another, Historic Corolla Village boasts the
Whalehead Club, the Currituck Beach Lighthouse, and the Wild
Horse Museum, in addition to historic homes and a 19th century
schoolhouse. Visitors can explore much of the Village on foot.
Climb the lighthouse for expansive views of the Currituck
Sound, and then stroll the charming grounds of the Whalehead
Club. Or, see how people in Corolla have interacted with their
maritime environment at the nearby Outer Banks Center for
Wildlife Education.

The Currituck area is also a prime spot for coastal sightseeing. In
addition to its beautiful historic sites, Corolla is known for picture
perfect beaches and idyllic soundfront spaces. Lucky observers
might see some of the town’s famous wild horses taking in the
scenery, too. These Spanish Mustangs have roamed the Northern
Outer Banks for more than 500 years! If you'd rather not leave



a sighting to chance, book one of the area’s popular horse tours
with a local company. Just remember to give our wild neighbors
their space — at least 50 feet — and to resist the temptation to
feed them. Even more wildlife abound on remote Carova and
Knotts Island. Take the ferry over from mainland Currituck for bird
watching at the adjacent Mackey Island National Wildlife Refuge:
geese, ducks, ospreys, falcons, and even bald eagles are
frequently spotted along its Great Marsh Trail.

In Camden, the Dismal Swamp State Park welcomes visitors to
its unique ecosystem. George Washington would be amazed at
the progress made since his first venture in taming the swamp.
Today, paths made by loggers are being used to provide a
glimpse of the Dismal’s valuable secrets. The park offers interactive
exhibits, a half-mile boardwalk, 20 miles of trails, and numerous
Ranger-led programs. Learn how freedom seekers sought refuge
in the swamp.Canoe and kayak rentals offer the chance to paddle
the historic Dismal Swamp Canal. Birding, biking, hiking, paddling,
and photography are all great activities at the swamp!

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

amden County

Currituck’s Rural Center is also great for kayaking or canoeing
on the Currituck Sound. The 105-acre site is dog-friendly
and features two stocked ponds for fishing. For adventures on
wheels, check out the county’s skate park. It offers 7,000 square
feet of concrete engineered for skateboarding and is just around
the corner from the Currituck Community Center, home to the
YMCA, Senior Center, and Cooperative Extension office.

Faster. Higher. Crazier. Explore on a whole new level with
H20BX Waterpark or Kitty Hawk Kites. The rides and attractions
at H20BX Waterpark are built for thrill seekers of all ages. Keep
things relaxed with a spin down the park’s lazy river, or brave the
OBX-themed slides for killer views and serious splashdowns. With
deals for locals and visitors alike, H20BX has quickly become an
Outer Banks favorite. Just up the highway, Kitty Hawk Kites offers
hang gliding and other extreme experiences from locations up and
down the Carolina coast. Their hang gliding school is the largest
in the world! Strap into a tandem flier for bird’s eye views of the
beach, or take a dune hang gliding lesson at the famous Jockey’s
Ridge.Even kids can get in on the high-flying fun with lessons
tailored to their abilities. (Cont. Page 9)

7



Image Provided by H20BX Waterpark

BIRD, BIKE, HIKE
& TAKE IN THE SIGHTS!

. P

- \ NOETH SRR 4 Explore Camden’s history from 1777 to the present
3 CAM D E N CO U NTY www.ncparks.gov at the Camden County Heritage Museum
250-771-6593 "

www.visitcamdencountync.com sl

252.771-8333 Discover a variety of activites at the Dismal Swamp State Park

Currituck Chamber of Commerce




No matter where you live or what you’re
in the mood for, you can find it in and
around Currituck.

Along with a day of sightseeing, museum-hopping, or adven-
turing, don’t forget to indulge in some of North Carolina’s best
cooking. From seafood markets to crab shacks and waterfront
restaurants, coastal cuisine is always on the menu. But, there’s
plenty around Currituck to satisfy landlubbers, too. For breakfast,
swing by Corolla’s Duck Donuts for unique offerings like the OBX
Donut Breakfast Sandwich or a donut ice cream sundae. If you're
a fan of Dunkin Donuts, you can also get your fix of pastries, cof-
fee, and breakfast sandwiches at their Corolla location. Back on
the mainland, LJ Beaners is keeping Currituck supplied with cre-
ative sweets, coffee, and great lunch options from their Moyock
bakery. Order ahead through their website or settle into their wel-

coming café for a treat. When it’s time for dinner, pizza is popular
at the beach, too. Try Corolla Pizza and Deli for Stromboli, subs,
or huge, satisfying slices. They’ve been slicing it up since 1989
and provide free delivery for parts of the Northern Outer Banks.
Order in, grab a bottle of wine from Sanctuary Vineyards, and
enjoy!

No matter where you live or what you’re in the mood for, you
can find it in and around Currituck. Check out the listings at the
back of this Guide for more information about the attractions
mentioned in this article. Or, find them online at
CurrituckChamber.org. A

KITTY HAWKKITES.

GETABIRD'S EYE VIEW!

FLY WITH AN INSTRUCTOR TO 2000° OR MORE

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

——

HANG GLIDING
AT THE COTTON GIN, JARVISBURG
BTT.FLYTHIS  KITTYHAWK.COM




g Architecture

Design in Currituck




As you cross the state line, you cruise by appealing new subdivisions,
the shops and churches of Moyock, and a handful of historic homes
before you reach long stretches of green fields filled with cornstalks and
solar panels. As the buildings file past, they collectively create a record
of their community: its past and present, its design, its lifestyle. The
[eatures that make it unique. As you drive, you might wonder: what
stories do Currituck’s buildings tell?

Image Provided by Eye Candy Digital Video




5 .._._1mage by-Laura V

afternoon. Sunlight glints off windshields and heat rises

from the blacktop of Highway 168. As you cross the state
line, you cruise by appealing new subdivisions, the shops and
churches of Moyock, and a handful of historic homes before you
reach long stretches of green fields filled with cornstalks and
solar panels. As the buildings file past, they collectively create
a record of their community: its past and present, its design,
its lifestyle. The features that make it unique. As you drive, you
might wonder: what stories do Currituck’s buildings tell?

For the historical take on that question, there’s no better
resource than Barbara Snowden and the Currituck Historical
Society. Along with historians Meg Greene Malvasi and Penne
Sandbeck, Snowden literally wrote the book on the historic
buildings of Currituck. The Goodliest and Most Pleasing Territory:
A Building Survey of Currituck County and the Northern Outer
Banks was published in 2017 and includes information about
and photos of hundreds of local structures. Even a quick glance
through its pages reveals much about the ways of life that have
shaped Currituck for centuries. Its variety of farmhouses, hunting
lodges, and churches, for instance, suggests how county resi-
dents spent their time and earned their livelihoods. Currituck’s
natural surroundings dictated the sorts of homes and buildings
that its population required.

I et’s say you’re driving south into Currituck on a summer

12  Currituck Chamber of Commerce

Image by Laura-Walter-Photography

In the present day, the Currituck area’s climate and resources
continue to influence local building projects. Theresa Swimme,
of Elizabeth City’s Swimme & Son, has noticed how the weather,
especially, affects her family’s building contractor business. “In
Northeast North Carolina,” she says, “we have the perfect location
for sunrooms. The mild weather allows us to spend more time
in [them], and we are just so fortunate to have beautiful country
around us.” Swimme & Son, in business for more than 40 years,
also builds a lot of screen porches and decks. Customers
want indoor/outdoor living spaces and lots of light. The natural
scenery “makes you want to be in a room with lots of windows,”
Swimme says, “so you can enjoy it.”

Stan White, a former North Carolina State Senator and the
owner of Stan White Realty and Construction, has noticed similar
trends on the Outer Banks. His company has built and rented
homes by the beach for more than four decades. “Many homeown-
ers
are requesting covered porches,” he says, for access to the
outdoors and their aesthetic charm. Covered porches were a
staple of historic Outer Banks architecture, but they are practical,
too. According to White: “Not only does your porch offer great
curb appeal, but it also protects the windows, doors, and interior
rugs and furniture from excessive damage from the ultraviolet
rays of the sun.”



White has also noticed a tendency to favor coastal living that
doesn’t require a lot of work. “Trex decking and rails, composite
materials for soffits and facias and window trim,” he says, are
popular exterior choices for homeowners who don’t want to
spend a lot of time or money maintaining their homes. The
tendency to choose low maintenance ownership may also
explain another trend White has observed. “A smaller home,”
he says, with “3-4 bedrooms vs. 7 and 8 bedroom homes,” has
become more popular in recent years.

When it comes to luxurious touches, two other design options
stand out to White. “More people are requesting elevators,” he
notes. New beach house builds are often multi-level, so
accessibility is sometimes a priority for residents and vacationing
families. “Upscale kitchens,” too, are high on the wish lists of
homebuyers and renters. “They want upgraded appliances and
open floor plans,” White says.

For an idea of how people are styling their houses in the
kitchen and beyond, check out some of Currituck’s home and
garden stores on your way “down county.” Moyock’s Interiors
by H&W has specialized in flooring since 1965, there is Beach
House Flooring & Tile Company in Jarvisburg and Sawyer’s
House of Furniture in Elizabeth City offers a large selection of

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

S e e 57 A

e O T i

high-quality choices for every room. Fulltilt Blinds and Shutters
has your windows covered. And if you love interior design, you
won’t want to miss Poplar Branch’s Coastal Accents & Design.
Stop by their colorful showroom for throw pillows or accessories
or consult with them for a full-scale interior design project.
Their website and blog — coastalaccentsnc.com —is also a great
resource for decorating inspiration and know-how.

For outdoor design ideas, start with Moyock’s Built to Last.
Their Adirondack and other outdoor chairs are made with
recycled plastic, so they’re as eco-friendly as they are attractive.
Browse Cast Stone Studio in Powell’s Point for unique garden
art or reach out to Currituck Lawn Care to get started with a
gorgeous landscape design project. If an aquatic oasis is part
of your outdoor vision, The Pool Guy can keep your pool or spa
looking good and running well.

Whether you're looking to buy a home in the Currituck area or
to learn more about local architecture and design, we recommend
flipping back to the member directory at the end of this guide. It’s
filled with businesses who understand Currituck’s unique blend
of historic and contemporary, of indoor and outdoor living. Or,
visit CurrituckChamber.org for links to local experts. A

13



For additional
information, or to join
the Currituck Chamber of
Commerce: 252.453.9497 or
currituckchamber.org

—~

£ NORTH CAROLINA'S
TRUSTED VOICE

Serving Moyock
Currituck, Camden and

Surrounding Areas

Karen

Holtzclaw
% Associate Broker

252-619-6017
www. karenholtzclaw.com
soldbykarenh@gmail.com

www.facebook.com/moyock4sale

14  Currituck Chamber of Commerce

Window Tinting Amsoil Synthetic

e Automotive Oil
e Residential
e Commercial

Personal Usage
Commercial Accounts
Retail Accounts

Paint Protection Film Dealerships

Www.waogarage.com www.factorydirectoil.com

¥ WAO Garage (©) wao_garage_moyock

TOWNE BANK

Hometown Banking in North Carolina

If you are looking to buy, build,
refinance, or renovate this year, call your
friends at Towne. We're a local bank with a
great community spirit. And we’d love
to make your dreams come true.

\eo X Ay
MEVEER

FDIC CENDER, b\




IV Caresnel )

# |4 PET SUPPLY

Your pets are our babies too.

Quality Pet Food & Products _
Exceptional Customer Service u £
Professional Grooming T
Self-Serve Pet Baths E
Knowledgeable Staff

102 Lark Drive
Moyock, NC 27958

(252) 232-9596

Mon-Sat: 9 AM-7 PM
Sun: 10 AM-6 PM

Because we care... a lot! ey

www.CareALotPets.com i £ o , e Lwaal... “Sk»op LOﬁaL

! OF COMMERCE
iness of the Year

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497




reathtaking
seascapes & spectacular
sunsets... I

‘1.

B eathtaking seascapes, and spectacular

sunsets make the Currituck Outer Banks
a magical place for your dream wedding.
Unspoiled, pristine beaches with gentle waves
and sea breezes blowing create the perfect
ceremony backdrop. Some couples choose
ocean-side locations, while others select one
of the many other enchanting settings such as
the grounds of the Currituck Beach Lighthouse,
Historic Whalehead in Corolla, or sound-side at
Currituck Heritage Park.

v -




Your destination wedding promises to be memorable for you
and your guests. Many of the area’s vacation rental companies
offer homes for your wedding party, providing everything you
could imagine for the ceremony and reception, all in one location,
while having the added benefit of offering sleeping arrangements
for guests all under one roof.

From photographers to caterers, florists to wedding planners,
there are a variety of local vendors available to put the “icing on
the cake” for your magical ceremony. These professionals know
how to navigate the wedding process. The Currituck Outer Banks
is home to many local caterers eager to provide fresh, inviting
local cuisine for your guests.

The Currituck Outer Banks offers a magnificent backdrop for
wedding photography, and there are several artistic wedding
photographers at your service to make your day one that you will
treasure for a lifetime. Your local photographer can suggest a
multitude of locations for one-of-a-kind wedding photographs you
will cherish forever.

Event rental companies offer everything from chairs to tents,
lights to dance floors to make your day come together. Currituck’s
wedding vendors have the ability, expertise, and experience to
make your wedding dreams come true, whether those wedding
plans involve a small, private ceremony or a lavish affair with
many guests. On the Currituck Outer Banks you will find helpful
people who can make the wedding of your dreams unforgettable. A

“We re Eastem North Carollas Premi

itis to get Kelly's great meals to your place
fordinner tonight

leeusacall...WereStiIICookm.
HOMEDELI RY < PICK-UP & CARRY-QUT

WWW.CURRITUHCKHEADSHOTS. COM

ier Caterer...

iy FullService Catering » Complete Drop offEPmk up opt|ons... PIusSmaIIto Large(rowdDmners

otaHungry rowd
butNoTime?

Outer Banks Catering
252-441-4116

menus online at: kellysobxcatering.com

17



Welcoming Schools for
Currituck’s Students

All around the county, schools support students with
approaches and events that are educational and fun.

>,

NP _anie

£ it
, Pt
o
o - R
‘ 3
!




hen a student at Currituck’s Jarvisburg Elementary
WSchooI is named her classroom’s “Student of the

Month,” she doesn’t just get a pat on the back or a paper
certificate. Instead, she might get invited to a celebratory lunch
with other superstar students, or even find a sign announcing the
achievement in her front yard! Teachers often deliver the signs
to their students, surprising the honorees with a special home
visit. The school creates an encouraging and warm community by
recognizing its students in creative ways.

Jarvisburg’s program is just one example of the many thoughtful
endeavors that make Currituck County Schools such welcoming places
for students. All around the county, schools support students with
approaches and events that are educational and fun. At Moyock
Elementary, for instance, classrooms recently raised money with a
“Glow Run” in hopes of funding a STEM room with a makerspace
and robotics activities. Moyock Middle School hosts an ice cream
social to reward its A/B honor roll students. And at Shawboro
Elementary School, a family reading night brings together students
and their families to promote literacy.

Even as they grow their school communities, Currituck’s
educators bring the wider world into their classrooms. At Knotts
Island Elementary School, students recently video-chatted with
Bruce Coville, a well-known children’s book author. Children at
Griggs Elementary School joined in the nationwide Read Across
America program with a pajama day and lots of books. Meanwhile,
Currituck County Middle School took its engagement to an international
level by arranging a vocabulary competition between some of its
students and children at an academy in Paris, France.

The well-rounded offerings in our local schools also extend
to service initiatives. The J.P. Knapp Early College High School
supports groups like an Animal Club, which works with the nearby
animal shelter to foster and find homes for pets in need. Central
Elementary School loves the animal shelter, too. Recently, they
collected donations of pet food and other supplies on behalf of the
organization.

All of these positive investments in the county schools have
been accompanied by a slew of impressive results. In this school
year alone, Currituck County High School celebrated its state
championship-winning Competition Cheer Squad and sent its
ethics bowl team to the state competition in Chapel Hill for the first
time. J.P. Knapp’s Science Olympiad team was also on the road,
competing at East Carolina University. And that’s just the tip of the
iceberg. To learn more about specific schools and their initiatives,
check out Currituck.k12.nc.us. A

A Beacon of Excellence in Education

Currituck County Board of Education:
Karen Etheridge - Chairman, Poplar Branch Township
Dwan Craft - Vice Chairman, Moyock Township

Bill Dobney, Ed.D. - At-Large
Janet Rose, Crawford Township
Will Crodick, Fruitville Township

Currituck County Schools
2958 Caratoke Highway
Currituck, NC 27929

BUILDING

THE WORKFORCE

TO POWER YOUR

PROGRESS

Coming Soon!

® Nurse Aide

Located on College Way in Currituck Community

College of The Albemarle works with
local industry to ensure our students are
equipped with the skills today’s workplace

demands — our graduates are a powerful
resource for new and expanding businesses.

When you are looking for an educational
partner that can help ensure the success of
your business, look no further than College
of The Albemarle.

e Aviation Technology
e Computer Aided Drafting
e Computer Integrated Machining

L7\
‘-_» W
""A
. X »
COI_I_EG THE
ALBEMARLE

CURRITUCK

¢ Law Enforcement Training
* Emergency Medical Services

252-453-3035
www.albemarle.edu

Park, next to the Currituck County Regional Airport

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

19



e PR o AT

The White Adirondack Chair The Dolphin Watch Chair The Bar Chair & Bar Table

Take a little bit of the beach back Get the whole view while The Adirondack style fan back
home with you! Boxed and travel relaxing comfortably. matches the natural contours
ready for easy assembly at home. of your body.

(252) 232-0055 & www.btlnc.com

417 H Caratoke Hwy E Facebook: builttolast.outdoorfurniture
Moyock, North Carolina 27958

Instagram: builttolastoutdoorfurniture
Monday - Friday 9-5:30

Saturday 10-4 sales@btlnc.com
Handcrafted in Moyock, NC From 100% Recycled Plastic




Discover Better Banking.

Did you know Atlantic Union Bank has been
serving communities for well over a century?

It’s true. We've been a trusted banking partner
since 1902. We are in the community every day
committed to helping small business customers
reach their goals.

Discover the difference of a better banking
experience. Discover Atlantic Union Bank.

’ Atlantic
’d Union Bank

100 Moyock Commons Drive, Moyock, NC 27958 | 252.435.6114

1} vineyard vines
b 4

Est.1929

Find Something for Everyone

Cotton Gin in Sanctuary Vineyards
Award TimBuck I, Corolla in Jarvisb
wdrd 789 Sunset Blvd., Corolla, NC 7005 Caratoke Hwy., Jarvisburg, NC
Winning B 252-453-4446 252-491-2381
Wines |
! Cotton Gin POP-UP
in Nags Head 3
5151 S. Croatan Hwy. * (MP 14.5)
252-449-2387
Cotton Gin in Duck W L)
1185 Duck Rd., Duck, NC 4 SHOP
") 252-261-2387 &/ InJarvisburg
2 Inside Sanctuary Vineyards
| Free Tastings + Free Tours ottongo 0 7005 Caratoke Hwy.

Make AMERICA’S
Propane Company

YOUR Propane
Company!

AmerGas.

America’s Propane Company

252.491.2685

Serving the Outer Banks & Currituck Q
A\

BN

Find us onFacebook & Twitter
www.amerigas.com/blog

Propane

is green
@0 VISA PROPANE

For Grill Cylinder Exchange
visit www.amerigas.com

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

Sinenittes

€3 Bounce Pad

OBXWESTKOA.com

(800) 562-3136

™~

OUTER BANKS WEST

Experience North Carolina’s newest waterfront campground,
Outer Banks West KOA. Enjoy breathtaking views of Currituck
Sound and more than a half mile of shoreline.

£ Wibit Sports Floating
Fun Zone
@ 4 Fishing Piers
© Professional Corn Hole
© Happy Jack's Cafe
€ Boat Taxi to
Timbuck Il in Corolla
& Family Swimming Area
£5 2 Boat Ramps
) Paddle Board Rentals
%9 Aqua Tricycles

) Camp Store

) Playground

) Theme Weekends
(3 Dog Park

€3 Nature Trails

3 Arcade

(@ Community Fire Pit

@ Volleyball Court
24 Kayak Rentals

& Water hammocks
@ GolfCart

@ waterlily Room &
Event Space

21



Growing a
Business in
Currituck

growing array of services and products available to residents

and visitors. In Moyock, for instance, java lovers can get
their fix without getting out of their cars at Jo.Nathan’s Coffee, a
family-owned drive through. Organizations can boost their profile
with Eye Candy Digital Video Production, a full-service media
company that handles everything from drone photography and
website design to television commercials and live events. And in
Currituck, clients can unwind with a class or massage session at
Escape Massage and Yoga’s new studio. Local entrepreneurs are
shaping our area business community one savvy idea at a time.

For Venetia Huffman of Read’em & Weep bookstore in Grandy,

Currituck was the natural place to start a business. Huffman
already lived in the area and chose Grandy for her shop because
of its central location, convenient to Moyock and the OBX. She
also found the perfect building in Grandy, a “cozy and quaint”
: shop with a welcoming fireplace, a small café space, and plenty
s " - ' &Y of easy parking. A bookstore was “a needed type of business” for
Currituck, Huffman says, “because we do have a lot of readers in
the community.”

T hanks in part to its small businesses, Currituck has a

- |m§ge by Laura Walter Photography

22  Currituck Chamber of Commerce



'.lI
o T

To serve those readers, Huffman stocks affordable used
books for all ages and interests. Customers can browse rare
editions and autographed copies or bring in their own used books
for resale. Huffman also set up a meeting room in the store
that’s ideal for book clubs, groups of all kinds, and talks by local
authors. Since it opened in March of 2019, Read’em & Weep
has hosted 4 authors and planned events with themes like “The
Beat Generation — Music, History, and Jack Kerouac.” The store’s
website — readem-obx.com — and Facebook page keep customers
up to date on all of its happenings.

When you utilize Currituck’s
small businesses, it’s a win-win
for you and the community.

“Retail is challenging,” Huffman acknowledges. “But I’'m determined
to make it work.” In her second year of business, she aims to bring
more members of the local community into Read’em & Weep. “It's
not a conventional bookstore,” she says. “I know that once

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

\ Y .r'" \

Supporting local entrepreneurs
makes Currituck a better, more
exciting, place to live and do

business.

people come in, they’ll love it!”” And Huffman has the background
and motivation to meet her goal. Before she became an entrepreneur,
she served as the CEO of an international logistics company based
in Norfolk, Virginia. But opening a bookstore, she says, was “some-
thing I've been wanting to do for many years. I've always been an
avid reader and have wanted to translate my business experience
into running a bookstore.”

Supporting local entrepreneurs makes Currituck a better, more
exciting place to live and do business. So, pick up a paperback at
Read’em & Weep. Grab a coffee from Jo.Nathan’s, strike a pose
at Escape Massage and Yoga, and tune into a reality show pro-
duced by Eye Candy. Dig into a seafood feast from Outer Banks
Boil Company, and then call DV Cleaning and Home Services to
make your space shine. When you utilize Currituck’s small busi-
nesses, it’s a win-win for you and the community.

To learn more about all of the businesses mentioned in this
Guide, visit CurrituckChamber.org and search our Business
Directory. Or, if you're interested in starting a venture of your own
in the area, let us know! We'’ve got resources and information for
local entrepreneurs and businesses big and small. A

W,




e

You take care of others. ,
Let us take care of you. .~

« TOTALCARE FOR WOMEN

[ A Division of Mid-Atlantic Women’s Care, PLC

OUR PRACTITIONERS SPECIALIZE IN
Family-Centered Obstetrics, Gynecology, High-Risk Pregnancy, Midwifery, Preventive Care,
Teen Gynecology, “The Mature Woman and Menopause,” In-Office Procedures, Laser Surgery, Rejuvenation,
Well-Woman Care, Laparoscopic Surgery, Contraception, Hysteroscopy and Hysterectomy.

Call today for an appointment - (252) 232-1210

www.TotalCareforWomen.net ?FHEE HGU?IST:h s Qa0
€9 Facebook.com/totalcareforwomen Hestays and Thursdays = am {0 5 pm
@totalcareforwomen 109 Currituck Commercial Place, Suite B
Moyock, NC 27958
Dr. Barbara Carter Ashley Williams,
MSN, CNM

Get moving again _ ...

Expert joint replacement.
Right here.

OUTER BANKS

252-449-4500 to learn how
HOSPITAL

you can'get moving again.

Part of deagt Heqlthand Chesapeake Regional Healthcare

0

-
L ""'

L}

24  cCurrituck Chamber of Commerce



Quality
Healthcare for

Currituck

Quality healthcare is available to all
of Currituck County’s residents and
visitors through medical practices
located throughout the county and the
surrounding areas.

Medical Center in Elizabeth City, Chesapeake Regional

Medical Center in Chesapeake, Virginia, and The Outer Banks
Hospital in Nags Head. Additional access to medical care is available
in other cities of southeast Hampton Roads (Virginia) as well as
Greenville, NC.

In addition to the services offered at the nearby hospitals, there
are medical offices throughout the county. In the northern end of the
Currituck mainland there is Chesapeake Regional Primary Care -
Currituck as well as Sentara Family & Internal Medicine Physicians.

T Three hospitals serve the county: Sentara Albemarle

On the beach you will find Outer Banks Family Medicine — Kitty Hawk.

For specialized service there is TotalCare for Women located in
Moyock as well as Peaceful Waters Counseling and Wellness Center.
Peaceful Waters Counseling and Wellness Center brings to our area
much needed counseling services to promote emotional, physical
and spiritual wellness with a holistic approach provided by kind and
compassionate care from licensed mental health professionals. Also
in Moyock, there is Pink Ribbon Resource Center providing support,
products and education for those diagnosed with breast cancer.
Albemarle Regional Health Services (ARHS), the regional public
health agency, administers the county’s health department located in
the Governmental Complex in Currituck, with health services offered
to all county residents and visitors. ARHS, serving Currituck County

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

since 1995, provides Children’s Developmental Services Agency,
Environmental Health Services, Clinical Services including Maternal,
Child, and Women'’s Preventive Health, Communicable Disease
Services, Inter-County Public Transportation-ICPTA, Public Health
Preparedness and Response, and Health Education as well as
community health outreach programming.

Albemarle Home Care & Hospice has been providing home
health nursing, physical therapy, occupational therapy, speech
therapy, medical social worker, and home health aide services in
the homes of Currituck County residents for over 50 years. Since
1992, AHC has provided hospice services in homes, assisted living
facilities, and skilled nursing facilities through a team approach which
includes the patient & family, physicians, nurses, nursing assistants,
social workers, chaplains, and volunteers. Albemarle Home Care &
Hospice provides the highest quality of care and is accredited by the
Accreditation Commission for Health Care. The adult day health care
center, DayBreak Adult Day Health Center, located in Elizabeth City,
is an organized program of health care and supervision, restorative
services, and socialization for disabled individuals and adults who
require skilled services or physical assistance with activities of daily
living. Transportation to the Center is available through the ICPTA.

Outer Banks Home Care provides assisted living in your home,
serving the local community and vacationers, Outer Banks Home
Care provides in-home caregiving for people of all ages, available for
your short or long term needs.

Skilled nursing services and long-term care are provided to
Currituck County residents at Currituck Health and Rehab Center in
Barco. The facility has been serving the Currituck community since
1988. It offers beds reserved for residents in need of skilled nursing
care or therapy services, including physical, occupational and speech
therapies. The facility has beds designated for long-term care, for
those residents who need assistance with activities of daily living, in
addition to around-the-clock care. A

25



SENTARA HEALTHCARE IN NORTHEAST NORTH CAROLINA

EXPERT CARE,
CLOSE TO HOME

Sentara is proud to provide quality
healthcare to our neighbors in
northeastern North Carolina. Our
care teams see each patient as a
unique individual - and that's why
we partner with patients and their
families to develop a personalized
care plan for recovery and
wellness.

We offer:

W Compassionate hospital
care

. State-of-the-art diagnostic
W technologies

@  Expertsurgical care

<= A network of local primary
¥ and specialty care providers

Dipes Ray, M.D., Christine Sherer, PA-C and John DiMichele, M.D.
Sentara Family and Internal Medicine Physicians - Moyock

e | Learnmore or request an appointment at

B | sentaranc.com

Text APP to ~
26320 to D) (@ ) Available in the App Storé and Google Play™ S E N T A R A®

download now

26  Currituck Chamber of Commerce



The Care You

CE; g NORTHEAST
NORTH CAROLINA FOR

&4uaihé%fzf4ea/b44/

Right Where You
Need It.

Chesapeake Regional has become one of the region’s premier health
care organizations by providing communities in northeast North Carolina
with necessary services for area residents. Our compassionate doctors
provide the very best primary care, breast and general surgery services,
sleep studies, wound care treatments and more. All practices accept
TRICARE and all other major insurance plans.

We invite you to visit any of our convenient locations:

ADVANCED WOUND CARE & HYPERBARIC CENTER
Steven Manuli, MD, Medical Director | Jaime L. Dail RN, WCC, MSN, FNP-C
1805 West City Dr., Elizabeth City | 252-331-2937

CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
5116 N. Croatan Hwy., Kitty Hawk, NC 27949 | 252-255-5234

CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL PRIMARY CARE - CAMDEN
Bradley D. Isbister, MD | Elisa Carter, PA-C
100 Plank Bridge Rd., Unit B, Camden, NC 27921 | 252-331-1829

CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL PRIMARY CARE - ELIZABETH CITY
Lynn Butler, DO | Samantha Furia, MD | Kerry Ann Fogarty, RN, FNP-BC
Stacey Pritchard, MSN, FNP-BC

1138 North Road St., Elizabeth City | 252-334-1602

CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL PRIMARY CARE - CURRITUCK
Thomas Green, MD | Nitish Manning, MD | Carly Gray, PA-C
Vonda Raines, FNP-BC | Allison Williams, PA-C

534 Caratoke Hwy., Moyock, NC 27958 | 252-435-6621

CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL SURGICAL SPECIALISTS /
CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL BREAST CENTER

Stephen Lin, MD | Melhem Imad, MD | Antonio Ruiz, MD
1138 N Road St., Elizabeth City | 252-335-4890

ELIZABETH CITY SLEEP CENTER
Albrecht Heyder, MD, Medical Director
1805 West City Dr., Elizabeth City | 252-337-9701

-'\'- CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL
‘ﬁl’ HEALTHCARE

ChesapeakeRegional.com



f-'

rindley o S
each =

Real Estate Sales
Property Management
Vacation Rentals

677-642-3224

www.brindleybeach.com

COME SEE
THENEW §

B =3 g ‘-----

CCRCF

CURRITUCK COUNTY RURAL CENTER

Equestrian Rings & Shows
Kayak Access to Currituck Sound
Playgrounds & Picnic Pavilions
Stocked Fishing Ponds

N. Spot Road - Powells Point - 252.232.2262

28  currituck Chamber of Commerce



Whether you’re looking to catch your

own seafood or to buy it fresh from a
local market, Currituck-area businesses
have got you covered. The county’s easy
access to the Atlantic and nearby sounds
makes it a standout destination for fishing,
crabbing, and all things seafood.

According to Russell King, manager of the Oregon Inlet
Fishing Center in Nags Head, the Outer Banks truly is “the premier
fishing spot up and down the east coast.” These islands’ proximity
to “currents and the famed Gulf Stream,” he explains, make them
perfect for fishing. And, at Oregon Inlet, they take great advantage
of that location! “Oregon Inlet offers a comprehensive charter boat
fishing experience for the ‘old salt’ or the vacationing fisherman,”
King says. Their full-service marina maintains a fleet of modern
boats to get folks out on the water and provides extras like fish
cleaning and photography services back on the docks. They even
offer dolphin safari and sunset cruises for those who’d rather sight-see
than fish. Oregon Inlet Fishing Center makes it easy to explore our
local waters with their variety of excellent options for fishing.

Derek Kinney of OBX Bait & Tackle also sees variety as a big
part of our area’s appeal. “You can go crabbing. Get on a shrimp
boat. Fish the sound.” From their Corolla shop, customers can
charter boats for a long day on the water, get outfitted with fishing
gear, or just swing in to pick up some bait. OBX Bait & Tackle even
makes it possible to register for North Carolina Fishing Licenses
while you're in the store! Nearby, Corolla Bait & Tackle offers two
locations for charter fishing and tackle supplies. The shop sets up
customers with customized experiences ranging from “peaceful
sound fishing to offshore adventures.” (Cont. Page 31)

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

Image Provided by Currituck County Tourism

age’by onica Bass



SOUTHLAND

141 Caratoke Hwy, Moyock, NC 27958 (252) 435-6247

www.southlandtrade.com www.southlandrestaurant.com

www.southlandtrade.com

Moyock, NC

Family Dining * Country Store * Gift Shop

Home of THE BEST Fried Chicken
FAMOUS North Carolina BBQ

Dine-In * Take-Home * Online Ordering

Always Welcome. Always Fresh. Always Country.

30  Currituck Chamber of Commerce



While our natural surroundings and top-notch

equipment help to keep both locals and
tourists on the water, King and Kinney also
think hospitality plays a role. “We see the same
customers year after year,” Kinney says, “and at
some point they stop being customers and start
being friends.” A fun atmosphere with plenty

of “laughing and joking around” draws repeat
visitors to OBX Bait & Tackle. Over at Oregon
Inlet Fishing Center, they maintain an active blog
to keep customers in the loop. Their entertain-
ing “Fishing Reports” share pictures, stories and
forecasts with clients, old and new.

For those who’d rather leave the fishing to
someone else, Dockside North Seafood Market
is the way to go. Since 1987, they’ve dished
out fresh and prepared seafood from their
Corolla location. One of the market’s most
popular options is their Downeast Clambake. It
pairs seafood such as shrimp, crab, and clams
with new potatoes, corn on the cob, and more
for a stove top feast! With call ahead ordering, Let us help you find the perfect vacation home in the
the market “makes it easy and convenient to
get the best seafood on the Outer Banks.” :

For more information about any of these attractions that the Outer Banks beaches have to offer
businesses, check out their profiles in this in a restful and exciting beach home! Rentals available
guide. Their websites and other contact
information are available in this Guide and on
our website, CurrituckChamber.org. A

by HILTON

COROLLA, NC
THE OUTER BANKS
Oceanfront at 333 Audubon Drive

Corolla, North Carolina 27927
252-453-6565

Outer Banks. Enjoy the awesome beauty and historic

from Carova to Nags Head to fit any budget.

1-866-418-5263 | www.carolinashoresrentals.com

guests guaint beachside comfort & a little southein cham.
Oceanfront accommodations offering private balconies & patios

Spacious guestrooms & suites | Private balconies & patios | Complimentary wifi
Direct beach access | 3 outdoor swimming pools | Indoor pool w/jacuzzi

Complimentary full hot breakfast | State-of-the-art fitness center

Book Direct for Best Guaranteed Rate

WWW.0BXBEACHHOTEL.COM

We guarantee you'tl be feeling velaxed in no time!

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497 31



Members

Accommodations/
Lodging

ATLANTIC

REALTY
Atlantic Realty of the
Outer Banks
4729 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-2154
(800) 334-8401
www.atlanticrealty-nc.com
Atlantic Realty offers
Event Home Rentals,
Vacation Rentals, Prop-
erty Management and
Real Estate Sales. From
Corolla to S. Nags Head.
Fun n' Sun activities
included and short stays
available all year.

@n’ndfey
each 4~

VACATIONS B SALES

Brindley Beach
Vacations & Sales
1023 Ocean Tr
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-3000

(877) 642-3224
www.brindleybeach.com

Carolina Designs
Realty Rentals

1197 Duck Rd

Duck, NC 27949

(252) 261-3934

(800) 368-3825
www.carolinadesigns.com
Carolina Designs Realty
represents 350+ Outer
Banks vacation homes
from Corolla to South
Nags Head. Their homes
range in size from 3-27
bedrooms, and common
amenities include private
pools, dune-top decks,
rec rooms, theaters, and
pet-friendly options. All
350+ homes provide
convenient keyless entry,
freshly-made beds, towel
sets, and a welcome
package.

Carolina Shores
Vacation Rentals

4721 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2684

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 715-1901

(866) 418-5263
www.outerbankscarolinava-
cations.com

Corolla Classic
Vacations

1196 Ocean Tr

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 3

Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-9660

(866) 453-9660
corollaclassicvacations.com

Duck Timeshare
Rentals

300 Constitution Ave Ste
200B

Portsmouth, NH 3801
(877) 815-4227
www.sellmytimesharenow.
com/timeshare/Duck/city/
rent-timeshare

Hampton Inn & Stes/
Outer Banks - Corolla
333 Audubon Dr
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-6565

(800) HAMPTON
www.obxbeachhotel.com

Hilton Garden Inn -
Outer Banks/Kitty Hawk
5353 N Va Dare Trl

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1069

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-1290

hgi.com

Inn at Corolla Light
1066 Ocean Trl
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-3340
(800) 215-0772
www.innatcorolla.com

32  Currituck Chamber of Commerce

Outer Banks Beach
Hotels

7218 S Virginia Dare Trl
Nags Head, NC 27959
Mailing Address:

6910 Midlothian Tpke
Richmond, VA 23225
(252) 441-5242
outerbankshotels.org

AS
KOA

OUTER BANKS WEST

Outer Banks West KOA
1631 Waterlily Rd
Coinjock, NC 27923
Mailing Address:

9919 Stephen Decatur
Hwy

Ocean City, MD 21842
(252) 453-2732

(800) 562-3136
obxwestkoa.com

Paramount
Destinations

501 B Hunt Club Dr
Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-3045

(866) 753-3045
paramountdestinations.com

Ramada Plaza Hotel
1701 S Virginia Dare Trl
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2716

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 441-2151

(800) 635-1824
ramadaplazanagshead.com

Shoreline OBX
Vacation Rentals

6475 N Croatan Hwy Ste 101
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-5300

(800) 449-2036
www.shorelineobx.com

Southern Shores
Realty

5 Ocean Blvd
Southern Shores, NC
27949

Mailing Address:

PO Box 150
Southern Shores, NC
27949

(252) 261-2000

(800) 334-1000
www.southernshores.com

Stan White Realty &
Construction, Inc.

2506 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959
Mailing Address:

PO Drawer 1447

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 441-1515

(800) 338-3233
www.outerbanksrentals.com

Sun Realty Kitty Hawk
6385 N Croatan Hwy
Ste 101

Kitty Hawk, NC 27948
(252) 261-1152

(800) 346-9593
sunrealtync.com

Sun Realty of Nags
Head, Inc.

1500 S Croatan Hwy

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1630

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 441-7033

(800) 786-8431
Www.sunrealtync.com

The Flyway Lodge

220 Marsh Cswy

Knotts Island, NC 27950
(704) 426-0743
flywaylodge.com/lodging

& Since 1978 %

Twiddy & Company
Realtors - Duck
1181 Duck Rd

Duck, NC 27949
(252) 457-1100
(800) 489-4339
www.twiddy.com

University Park Luxury
Townhome Rentals
8648 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 562-2485
www.universityparkobx.com

Accountants/Tax
Preparation/
Bookkeeping Services
Catalfamo & Associate,
CPA

554 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 502

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6393

Gregory &
Associates, ou
fCFal

Gregory & Associates,
CPAs, PC

111 E Currituck
Commercial Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 250

Hertford, NC 27944
(252) 426-9200
Www.gregorycpas.com

H & R Block

588 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

515 W Ehringhaus St
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 435-1040
hrblock.com

Hutchins Canning &
Company PA

4720 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-1040
www.obxcpa.com

Johnson, Mizelle,
Straub & Murphy, LLP
4016 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2229

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-2333
www.outerbanksaccounting.
com

Sykes & Company, P.A.
401 E. Church St 3rd Fl
Edenton, NC 27932
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1050

Edenton, NC 27932
(252) 482-7644
www.sykes-cpa.com



WILLAMSON

Williamson CPA PLLC
PO Box 16389
Chesapeake, VA 23328

(757) 449-9697
www.jdwilliamsoncpa.com

Advertising
Albemarle Tradewinds
609 Old Neck Rd
Hertford, NC 27944
(252) 312-2302
albemarletradewinds.com

Discovery Map

PO Box 2381

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2381

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(888) 862-9627
www.discoverymap.com

Identify Yourself
6146 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 432

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 480-1433

(877) 303-1049
www.idyourself.com

OBX.Live

506 W Lake Dr Unit C
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 449-2222

obx.live

Spectrum Reach

2400 N Croatan Hwy Ste D
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 715-2172
www.spectrumreach.com

Sunny Day Guide
800 Seahawk Cir Ste
106 Virginia Beach, VA
23452

(800) 786-6932
www.sunnydayguide.com

The Daily Advance

215 S Water St

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Box 588

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 335-0841
www.dailyadvance.com

Third Avenue Partners
22 Third Ave

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 599-2073
thirdavenuepartners.com

VistaGraphics Inc. -
Quter Banks Visitors
Guide/OuterBanks.com
313 Oak Run

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

1264 Perimeter Pkwy
Virginia Beach, VA
23454

(252) 202-4015
outerbanks.com

WSKY- SKY4 TV
218 Salters Creek Rd
Hampton, VA 23661
(757) 382-0004
www.sky4tv.com

Agriculture/Mower
Parts

Bage Industries, Inc.
4653 S Battlefield Blvd
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 421-0850

Architects

Florez Design Studios,
PC

9138 Caratoke Hwy
Point Harbor, NC 27964
Mailing Address:

PO Box 170

Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 491-8000

(877) 441-0360
florezdesignstudios.com

Retnauer Baynes
Associates, LLC

432 S Battlefield Blvd
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 546-2471
www.rbapc.com

RRMM Architects, PC
1317 Executive Blvd Ste
200

Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 622-2828
www.rrmm.com

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

Art

Broadway or Bust
233 Green View Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 633-6407
broadwayorbustcamp.com

Art Gallery

Currituck County Arts
Gallery

126 Campus Dr

Moyock, NC 27958
Fb/CurritckCountyArtsCouncil

Associations/
Organizations
Albemarle Area
Association of
REALTORS

426A McArthur Dr
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 335-5933
Wwww.ar-nc.com

Albemarle Area United
Way

1413 Park View Dr
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Box 293

Elizabeth City, NC 27907
(252) 333-1510
www.albemarleareauw.org

Animal Lovers
Assistance League, Inc.
PO Box 61

Maple, NC 27956

(252) 457-0011
currituckanimallovers
rescue.org

Community
Restaurants.com

506 N Water St
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Box 608

Elizabeth City, NC 27907
(252) 338-2187

(800) 849-0027
communityrestaurants.com

Currituck Chamber of
Commerce

111-D Currituck Com-
mercial Dr

Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 937

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 453-9497
www.currituckchamber.org

Currituck County Arts
Gallery

126 Campus Dr

Moyock, NC 27958
Fb/CurritckCountyArtsCouncil

Currituck County
Democratic Party
Mailing Address:
PO Box 123
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-2863

Currituck Education
Foundation, Inc

PO Box 74

Coinjock, NC 27923
currituckeducationfounda-
tion.org

Currituck Extension
Foundation

120 Community Way
Barco, NC 27917
(252) 232-2261
go.ncsu.edu/CurrituckEx-
tensionFoundation

Currituck Kids, Inc.
PO Box 27

Maple, NC 27956
(757) 748-9837
www.currituckkids.com

Currituck-Dare
Community Foundation
204 S Poindexter St
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 216-8908
www.nccommunityfounda-
tion.org/currituck-dare

Duck Woods Country
Club

50 S Dogwood Trl
Southern Shores, NC
27949

(252) 261-2744
www.duckwoodscc.com

Girl Scout Council of
Colonial Coast

912 Cedar Rd
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 547-4405

(800) 777-2688
Www.gsccc.org

Healing Hearts Respite
Foundation

4530 Dogwood Tree Ct
Haymarket, VA 20169
Mailing Address:

PO Box 168

Haymarket, VA 20168
(703) 309-2967
www.healingheartsrespite-
foundation.org

Historic Jarvisburg
Colored School
7302 Caratoke Hwy
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
Mailing Address:

PO Box 254
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
(252) 337-6359
historicjarvisburgcolored-
school.org

Lower Currituck
Volunteer Fire
Department

PO Box 207
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-2761
lcvfd.org

Moyock Woman’s Club
115 Goose Castle Ter
Currituck, NC 27929
(757) 202-2382

Northeastern
Workforce
Development Board
512 S Church St
Hertford, NC 27944
(252) 426-5753
www.nwdbworks.com

Outer Banks
Restaurant Association
PO Box 2283

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 489-3171
OBXtasteofthebeach.com

Outer Banks SCORE
101 Town Hall Dr

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:
SCORE c/o Outer Banks
Chamber of Commerce
PO Box 1757

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 256-9717
outerbanks.score.org

33



Associations/
Organizations (Cont.)
Outer Banks Wedding
Association

128 Grenville St
Manteo, NC 27954
(252) 423-3222
www.obxwa.com

Pine Island Property
Owners Assoc., Inc.
Kris Iwashchenko C/O
Seaside Management
PO Box 1465

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-1200
www.pineislandowners.com

SAD-SAC Foundation
143 Simpson Ln
Barco, NC 27917
Mailing Address:

PO Box 232

Barco, NC 27917
(252) 202-8036
sadsacfoundation.org

The Currituck GOP
PO Box 222

Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 202-3763
www.thecurrituckgop.com

Attorneys

Brumsey and Brumsey,
P.L.L.C.

2883 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
Mailing Address:

PO Box 100

Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-2252

Gregory E. Wills, P.C.
6541 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 491-7016
www.obxlaw.com

Hook Law Center, P.C.
Mailing Address:

PO Box 3370

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 722-2890
www.hooklawcenter.com

The East Carolina Law
Group

4130A Caratoke Hwy
Barco, NC 27917

(252) 453-2273
www.currituckattorney.com

34

TILF
THE TWIFORD LAW FIRM, P.C.
PROVIDING LEGAL COUNSEL . . . SINCE 1952

The Twiford Law Firm,
P.C. - Elizabeth City
203 N Road St

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 338-4151
www.twifordlaw.com

THE TWIFORD LAW FIRM, P.C.

PROVIDING LEGAL COUNSEL . . . SINCE 1952

The Twiford Law Firm,
P.C. - Moyock

111 Currituck
Commercial Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 669

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2811
www.twifordlaw.com

Attractions

Bob’s Wild Horse Tours
817 B Ocean Tr

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

818 Corolla Dr

Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-8602
corollawildhorsetours.com

Corolla Wild Horse
Fund, Inc.

1130E Corolla Village Rd
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 361

Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-8002
www.corollawildhorses.org

Museum of the
Albemarle

501 S Water St
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 335-1453
www.museumofthealbe-
marle.com

Outer Banks Center for
Wildlife Education
1160 Village Ln

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 502

Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-0221
www.ncwildlife.org/obx

Currituck Chamber of Commerce

Wild Horse Adventure
Tours

610 Currituck Clubhouse Dr
Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 489-2020

(800) 460-4136
www.wildhorsetour.com

Audio & Video
Custom Audio

1152 Ocean Tr
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-0241
www.customaudionc.com

Automotive-Truck
Sales/Service/Supplies
Beach Ready Auto
8863 Caratoke Hwy
Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 489-4891
www.BeachReadyAuto.com

East Coast Auto &
Marine Supply Inc./
Carquest

6758 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 725

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 453-6161
Www.obxcarquest.com

Graham’s Collision
Center, LLC

102 Rosebelle’s Ct
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 260-4001

Midgette Auto Sales &
Service

9022 Caratoke Hwy
Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-8500

(800) 685-9938
www.midgetteauto.com

Old’s Auto Supply &
Service, Inc

422 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 62

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6366

Outer Banks Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram

3000 N Croatan Hwy

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:

PO Box 3070

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 441-1146

(844) 694-9220
outerbankschryslerdodge-
jeep.com

R&R Garage LLC

8553 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-5300
RandRGarage@facebook.
com

=

WAO Garage

Wi1DE A S S oOPEN

WAO Garage, Inc.
726 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6789

www.waogarage.com

Banks/
Financial Institutions

ABNB Federal Credit
Union

562 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 523-5300 x 2600
(800) 443-1141
www.abnbfcu.org

Atlantic Union Bank
100 Moyock Commons Dr
Moyock, NC 27958

(252) 435-6114

(800) 990-4828
www.atlanticunionbank.com

BB&T

5416 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 255-0899

(800) BANK BBT
www.bbt.com

Old Point National
Bank

740 Eden Way N
Chesapeake, VA 23320
Mailing Address:

1812 Granby St
Norfolk, VA 23517
(757) 224-6000

(800) 952-0051
www.oldpoint.com

State Employees’
Credit Union

100 Fyvie Dr
Barco, NC 27917
Mailing Address:
PO Box 239
Barco, NC 27917
(252) 457-5091
Www.ncsecu.org

{1¥ TOWNE BANK
2L The Best Bankers. Hometown Banking.

TowneBank - Camden
178 US 158 W

Camden, NC 27921
(252) 338-2165

www.townebank.com

TowneBank - Corolla
824 Ocean Tr

Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-4900
www.townebank.com
Summer seasonal hours
ony. Please visit towne-
bank.com for most up -to-
date hours and services.

TowneBank - Duck
1203 Duck Rd
Duck, NC 2799
(252) 573-7200
www.townebank.com

TowneBank - Grandy
6670 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-2166
www.townebank.com

TowneBank - Moyock
250 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6331
www.townebank.com

TowneBank -

Nags Head

2525 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 449-1300
www.townebank.com

TowneBank -
Southern Shores

2 Juniper Trl
Southern Shores, NC
27949

(252) 255-4500
www.townebank.com

Beauty Care

Dorothy G. Sanders
Independent Beauty
Consultant MARY KAY
Mailing Address:

112 Surf Scoter Loop
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 513-0261
www.MaryKay.com/Doro-
thyGSanders



Beverage Distributors
Coastal Beverage
Company

888 Forest Park Rd
Elizabeth City, NC 27906
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1729

Elizabeth City, NC 27906
(252) 338-3690
www.coastal-bev.com

pepsi

bottling ventures

Pepsi Bottling Ventures
109 Corporate Dr
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 335-4355
pepsibottlingventures.com
Pepsi Bottling Ventures
(PBV) is the nation’s
largest privately-held
manufacturer, seller, and
distributor of Pepsi-Cola
beverages — some of the
world's most recognized
consumer brands. As
your beverage provider,
we deliver preferred
brands, equipment to
help you sell Pepsi
products, marketing
programs that keep your
beverage sales growing,
and Service that will
never let you down.

Billboard Rentals
Point Harbor Signs
PO Box 271

Point Harbor, NC 27964
sales@ptharbor.com
www.ptharbor.com

Quidley Billboard Rentals
5067 Caratoke Hwy
Coinjock, NC 27923
(252) 453-2442

Builders/Contractors

DREAM

N SILDERS

bk

-

Dream Builders Con-
struction and Develop-
ment

6365 N Croatan Hwy
Unit B

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 33

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 491-3030
DreamBuildersOBX.com

Home Builders
Association of
Northeastern
North Carolina
PO Box 59
Aydlett, NC 27916
www.hbanenc.org

Home Images
Remodeling &
Improvements

106 Canterbury Ct
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 739-8157
www.homeimagesremodel-
ing.com

Lenz Homes Inc

PO Box 74

Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 202-2637
www.lenzhomes.com

Lyn Small, Inc.

113 Ballast Rock Dr
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-8562
www.lsimarineobx.com

Mancuso Development,
Inc.

610 Currituck Clubhouse
Dr Ste 7

Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-8921
www.mancusodevelopment.
com

Napolitano Homes
1492 S Independence
Blvd Ste 101

Virginia Beach, VA
23462

(757) 474-0888
www.napolitanohomes.com

,EJ'A

CONTRACTING, INC.
Premiere Contracting
Inc. PCI
140 Fox Knoll Dr
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 269

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 491-2494
Www.premierecon-
tractinginc.com

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

Quality Homes of
Currituck, LLC

417 Caratoke Hwy Unit D
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2718
www.qualityhomesofcur-
rituck.com

Ryan Homes

860 Greenbrier Cir

Ste 100

Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 905-5297

(804) 432-0512

SAGA Realty &
Construction

1314 S Croatan Hwy
Ste 301

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:

PO Box 90

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 441-9003
HomesBySAGA.com

Shoreline Builders, Inc.
6475 N Croatan Hwy
#101

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 255-0829
www.shorelinebuilders.com

Stan White Realty &
Construction, Inc.

2506 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959
Mailing Address:

PO Drawer 1447

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 441-1515

(800) 338-3233
www.outerbanksrentals.com

Stephen Alexander
Homes, LLC

820 Greenbrier Cir Ste 3
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 631-8793
www.stephenalexander-
homes.com

SUSSE X

DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

Sussex Development
Corporation

109 S Lynnhaven Rd
Ste 200

Virginia Beach, VA
23452

(757) 422-2400
sussexdevelopment.com
Sussex Development,
known for its “Tradition of
Excellence,” has served
the Mid-Atlantic region
since 1990, as a Class
A Commercial General
Contractor and Design
Builder. Sussex
Development provides
a complete range of
services, specializing in
ground-up construction
and renovations of office
buildings, healthcare
facilities, banks and
recreational projects.
sussexdevelopment.com

Building Materials/
Supplies/Hardware
ABC Supply Co., Inc.
309 Commerce Dr
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 338-2737
www.abcsupply.com

Ace Hardware Corolla
822 Ocean Tr

Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-4441
www.outerbanksace.com

Ace Hardware-Grandy
6074 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-2010
www.outerbanksace.com

Kempsville Building
Materials

109 Impact Blvd
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 264-2323
griggslumber.com

Kempsville Building
Materials

8917 Caratoke Hwy
Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 491-2436
kempsvillebuilding.com

Sherwin Williams
Paints

108 Currituck Commercial Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2136
www.sherwin-williams.com

Taylor’s Do It Center
100 Lark Dr

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-1521

(252) 435-1520
www.taylorsdoit.com

Business Services
BBB of Greater
Hampton Rds, Inc.
586 Virginian Dr
Norfolk, VA 23505
(757) 531-1300
(800) 825-7955
www.bbb.org

Currituck Chamber of
Commerce

111-D Currituck Com-
mercial Dr

Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 937

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 453-9497
www.currituckchamber.org

Learn & Love CPR, LLC
2301 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958

(757) 560-1218
learnandlovecpr.com

Outer Banks SCORE
101 Town Hall Dr

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:
SCORE c/o Outer Banks
Chamber of Commerce
PO Box 1757

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 256-9717
outerbanks.score.org

35



Cable

€

L =
Mediacom
216B Shannonhouse Rd
Edenton, NC 27932
Mailing Address:
910 NC Hwy 32 S
Plymouth, NC 27962
(877) 377-2225
mediacomcable.com

Campgrounds

A
KOA
OUTER BANKS WEST
Outer Banks West KOA

1631 Waterlily Rd
Coinjock, NC 27923
Mailing Address:

9919 Stephen Decatur
Hwy

Ocean City, MD 21842
(252) 453-2732

(800) 562-3136
obxwestkoa.com

Sandy Point Resort
176 Sandy Point Dr
Knotts Island, NC 27950
Mailing Address:

PO Box 7141

Virginia Beach, VA
23457

(252) 429-3094
Sandypointresortcamp-
ground.com

Carports &
Metal Buildings

E.L. Miller, Il & Sons, Inc.

131 Oak St
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:
PO Box 353
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 455-5462

Catering

KEJIE;S‘

Kelly’s Outer Banks
Catering

1004 9th Ave

Kill Devil Hills, 27948
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1089

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 441-4116
kellyhospitalitygroup.com

OQuter Banks Boil
Company

TimBuck Il Shopping
Center

785 Sunset Blvd Ste D
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-6578
outerbanksboilcompany.
com

SOUTHLAND
Restaurant & Catering

Southland Restaurant
141 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(866) 435-6247
www.southlandrestaurant.
com

Childcare
Foundations Child
Development Center
268 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 267

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-0596

Chiropractors

In8 Chiropractic

237 S Battlefield Blvd
Unit 22

Chesapeake, VA 23322
Mailing Address:

183 Mariners Way
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 482-8445
www.chesapeakechiro.com

36  Currituck Chamber of Commerce

Churches

Moyock United
Methodist Church
268 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:
PO Box 267
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6920
www.moyockumc.com

Mt. Zion United
Methodist Church
6480 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:
PO Box 648
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-3559
www.mtziongrandy.org

Powells Point Christian
Church

197 Church Rd
Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-8331

Sharon United
Methodist Church
275 Poplar Branch Rd
PO Box 182

Poplar Branch, NC
27965

(252) 453-2806
www.sharon-umc.org

St Luke’s Episcopal
Church

2864 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 435-0530

Cleaning Services
Currituck Co. Contract
Cleaning, 4C’s Inc

115 Canadian Goose Dr
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-3756

DV Cleaning & Home
Services, LLC

4055 Caratoke Hwy
Ste A

Barco, NC 27917
(252) 491-1600
www.dvcleaningobx.com

Cleanup & Restoration
BELVIN BUILT

111 Park Drive

Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-2766
belvinbuilt.com

BLU

RESTORATION

Bluewater Restoration
6918 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 630

Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 491-2500
bluewaterrestoration.com

ServiceMaster Premier
Services

103 Pan Ridge Ct Ste 2
Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 491-2244
www.smrestorenc.com

e

SERVPRO of Elizabeth
City/ Outer Banks

PO Box 1129

Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 480-8557
www.servproelizabethcity-
outerbanks.com

Clothing Retail
Stevie Rae Boutique
490 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 508-4636
www.shopstevierae.com

Coffee Shop

Jo. Nathan’s Coffee
433 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

106 Gregg Ct
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-8184
www.jonathanscoffee.org

Communications
CenturyLink

104 S Cobb St

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

5115 Morganton Rd
Fayetteville, NC 28314
(252) 338-3603
www.centurylink.com

Computer Networking
& Consulting

Cloud Server Techs
119 Yeates Ln

Hertford, NC 27944
(252) 548-6011
www.cloudservertechs.com

CMIT Solutions

PO Box 1888

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 722-9222
www.cmitsolutions.com/obx

Convenience Stores/
Gas Stations

Duck Thru Food Store-
Jernigan Oil & Propane
6520 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 688

Ahoskie, NC 27910
(252) 453-6300

Kevin’s Store

4511 Caratoke Hwy
Coinjock, NC 27923
Mailing Address:
PO Box 158
Coinjock, NC 27923
(252) 453-6800

Cremation Services
Gallop Memorial
Chapel - Currituck
4055 Caratoke Hwy
Barco, NC 27917
Mailing Address:

6917 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 202-2611
www.gallopfuneralservices.
com

Twiford Funeral
Homes, Albemarle
Crematorium, Twiford-
Direct.com

405 E Church St
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Drawer 405
Elizabeth City, NC 27907
(252) 335-4395

(800) TWIFORD
www.twifordfh.com



Decks/Fences
Dream Decks LLC
490 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 846-0460
www.dreamdecksco.com

Dentists

Affordable Dentures, Inc.
107 Lazy Corner Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 356

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6336

(800) DENTURE
www.affordabledentures.
com/office/moyock

Atlantic Dentistry
3704-B N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-7700
www.atlanticdentistry.com

Currituck Dental

112B Cunituck Commercial Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-0800
www.currituckdental.com

Duct Cleaning

Az \N-0

N %
=]

Mechanical

Heating & Air Conditioning
Indoor Air Quality

(252) 491-5334
All-In-One Mechanical
114-A Ballast Rock Rd
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 3392

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 491-5334
outerbanksmaintenance.com

Educational
Institutions

College of The
Albemarle

1208 N Rd St

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2327

Elizabeth City, NC 27906
(252) 335-0821
www.albemarle.edu

Currituck County
Schools

2958 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-2223
www.currituck.k12.nc.us

‘f@% Primrose School at
S Edinburgh Commons
Primrose School at
Edinburgh Commons
213 Carmichael Way
Chesapeake, VA 23322
Mailing Address:

660 Grassfield Pkwy
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 410-8622
www.primroseedin-
burghcommons.com
Primrose School
provides early education
and care, serving infants
through pre-kindergarten,
after-schoolers, their
families and communities.
With our Balanced
Learning approach, we
nurture curiosity,
confidence, creativity
and compassion. This
helps spark lightbulb
moments that lead to a
lifelong love of learning.
Call us TODAY to
schedule your visit!

Small Business &
Technology
Development Center
ECSU-White Graduate
Center

1704 Weeksville Rd
Room 116

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:
Campus Box 874
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 335-3247
www.sbtdc.org

Strayer University
Chesapeake Campus
676 Independence PI
Ste 300

Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 382-9900
www.strayer.edu/campus-lo-
cations/virginia/chesapeake

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

Electrical Contractors
Angel Advanced
Technologies, LLC
9138 Caratoke Hwy
Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 256-2773
angeladvancedtech.com

Elevator Sales &
Service

Outer Banks Elevator
116 Freedom Ave
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 219

Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-5490
outerbankselevator.com

Employment Contractors
Intrax Work Travel

600 California St

10th Floor

San Francisco, CA
94108

Mailing Address:

185 Williams Dr

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(888) 224-0450
intraxworktravel.com

Engineering/Surveying
Cardinal Civil
Resources

1375 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 621-5066
www.cardinalsurvey.com

Exterminators

Four Seasons Pest
Control

812 Poplar Branch Rd
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2012

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 453-3693
ifitcrawlscall.com

Farm Markets
Grandy Greenhouse &
Farm Market

6264 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 673

Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-2658

(800) 942-2658
grandysfarmmarket.com

Morris Farm Market
3784 Caratoke Hwy
Barco, NC 27917
Mailing Address:

PO Box 359

Barco, NC 27917
(252) 207-1385
morrisfarmmarket.com

Powell’s Roadside
Market

2138 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

136 Powell Rd
Shawboro, NC 27973
(252) 232-2547

Roberts Ridge Farm
Market

501 N Indiantown Rd
Shawboro, NC 27973
Mailing Address:

489 N Indiantown Rd
Shawboro, NC 27973
(252) 202-9665

Farm Supplies/Poultry
Currituck Feed & Seed
3121 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
Mailing Address:

196 Ed Brumsey Ln
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-3333

Financial Management

C.SCOTT DASHIELL
252-435-2777
417 B Caratoke Hwy
Moyock NC 27958

Allstate - Dashiell
Agency

417 B Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2777
agents.allstate.com/chris-
dashiell-moyock-nc

Edward Jones

111 Currituck
Commercial Dr Ste C
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-1626
www.edwardjones.com

Steven Gillis State
Farm Insurance &
Financial Services
6475 N Croatan Hwy
#103

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 457-0111
www.insureobx.com

Fishing & Hunting/
Guides

Corolla Bait and Tackle
1070 Ocean Tr

Next to the Inn at Corolla
Light

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

884 Indigo Ct

Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-9500
corollabaitandtackle.com

Fourth Generation
Outfitters

449 Aydlett Rd
Aydlett, NC 27916
Mailing Address:
PO Box 41

Aydlett, NC 27916
(252) 619-2880
www.quackkills.com

OBX BAIT AND TACKLE
815 Ocean Trl Ste B
Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-3339
obxbaitandtackle.com

Oregon Inlet Fishing
Center

8770 Oregon Inlet Rd
Nags Head, NC 27959
Mailing Address:

PO Box 190

Manteo, NC 27954
(252) 441-6301
www.oregon-inlet.com

37



Fitness & Exercise

Facilities

A
Currituck Family YMCA
130 Community Way
Barco, NC 27917
(252) 453-9632
www.ymcashr.org
At the Y, we believe
health and wellness
are more than diet and
exercise. It’s about staying
active, connecteaq, strong
and building a healthier
community. Witha Y
membership you're never
locked into a contract,
you have access fo 22
locations and you get the
support you need fo lead
a healthier lifestyle.

the

WestSide Athletic Club
101 Wimbledon Ct
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-8626
www.westsideobx.com

Flooring & Floor
Coverings

Beach House Flooring
& Tile Company
7578 Caratoke Hwy
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
Mailing Address:

PO Box 29
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
(252) 491-1025

(866) 671-5383

Flooring, Carpet &
Upholstery Cleaning
Carolina Pro Clean
191 Harbinger Ridge Rd
Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 202-5690
carolinaprocleanobx.com

38

Funeral Services

{6}

GALLOP

MEMORIAL

CI_IAI_’EL
Gallop Memorial
Chapel - Currituck
4055 Caratoke Hwy
Barco, NC 27917
Mailing Address:
6917 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 202-2611
www.gallopfuneralservices.
com

Twiford Funeral
Homes, Albemarle
Crematorium, Twiford-
Direct.com

405 E Church St
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Drawer 405
Elizabeth City, NC 27907
(252) 335-4395

(800) TWIFORD
www.twifordfh.com

Furniture

Sawyer’s House of
Furniture

1015 US Hwy 17 S
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 338-3901
sawyershouseoffurniture.com

Furniture-Outdoor

Built to Last of North
Carolina

417 H Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 877

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-0055
www.built-to-last.com

Garden Center/
Nursery

Bennett's Creek
Wholesale Nursery, Inc.
147 Fox Knoll Drive
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-8514

(757) 483-1425
(800)343-4611
www.bcnursery.com

Currituck Chamber of Commerce

Gas/Propane/Fuel

AmenGas.

Driving every day..

Amerigas Propane
6553 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 491-2685
www.amerigas.com

Energy United Propane
121 Gumberry Rd
Camden, NC 27921
Mailing Address:

PO Box 99

Camden, NC 27921
(252) 338-1900

(888) 895-4114
energyunitedpropane.com

J.T. Jones Gas Company
8562 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-6513

Glass Company
Binswanger Glass
1005 Battlefield Blvd N
Chseapeake, VA 23230
(757) 547-9141
www.binswangerglass.com

Golf Courses

The Carolina Club
127 Carolina Club Dr
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-3588
www.thecarolinaclub.com

Eagle Creek Golf Club
and Grill

109 Green View Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-9901
www.eaglecreekgolfing.com

Kilmarlic Golf Club

215 West Side Ln
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 279

Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-4220
www.kilmarlic.com

Pointe Golf Club

308 Pointe Golf Club Dr
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-8388
www.obxgolf.com

The Currituck Club

620 Currituck Clubhouse Dr
Corolla, NC 27927

(252) 453-9400
thecurrituckgolfclub.com

YMCA @ The Pines
1525 N Road St

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Box 118

Elizabeth City, NC 27909

Government Agencies
Albemarle Alliance for
Children & Families
1403 Parkview Dr
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 333-1233
albemarleacf.org

<

CAMDEN
COUNTY

MORTH CAROLIMA

Camden County

PO Box 190

Camden County
Administration Offices
Camden, NC 27921
(252) 338-6363
www.camdencountync.gov

ul
CURRITUCK

ECOMOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Currituck County, Narth Caroling

County of Currituck -
Economic
Development

153 Courthouse Rd
Ste 207

Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-6015
www.thinkcurrituck.com

4 [%] o]
CUBRITUCK

Comelle: Carera Tt Misbend

County of Currituck -
Tourism

106 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2947
www.visitcurrituck.com

Crawford Township
Volunteer Fire
Department

121 Shawboro Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-3313
www.crawfordfire.org

Currituck County ABC
Board

6420 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 417

Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-2828

Currituck County
Register of Deeds -
Denise Hall

2801 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
Mailing Address:
153 Courthouse Rd
Ste 600

Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-3297

NC Division of Motor
Vehicles License Plate
Agency

257 Caratoke Hwy Ste E
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-9670
https://www.ncdot.gov/DMV

Guns, Ammo, Hunting
Supplies & Ranges
Gale Force Guns
2198 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-0614
www.galeforceguns.com

Health and Wellness
Products

Peaceful Waters
Counseling and
Wellness Center

380 Caratoke Hwy Ste J
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-8086
Peacefulwaterscounseling.
com

Health Services
Albemarle Regional
Health Services
2795 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
Mailing Address:

711 Roanoke Ave
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 338-4409
(252) 232-2271
www.arhs-nc.org

5& CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL
=i HEALTHCARE

Chesapeake Regional
Healthcare

736 Battlefiled Blvd N
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 312-8121
chesapeakeregional.com



Outer Banks Family
Medicine - Kitty Hawk
5120 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 449-5780
www.theouterbankshospital.
com/Locations/Family-Medi-
cine-Kitty-Hawk

Pink Ribbon

Resource Center, Ine,

Pink Ribbon Resource
Center

113 Baxter Ln Ste 8
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2776
pinkribbonresourcecenter.
com

TotalCare For Women
109 Currituck
Commericial Dr Ste B
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

667 Kingsborough Sq
Ste 200

Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 436-0167
TotalCareforWomen.net

Heating &

Air Conditioning
AirHandlers OBX
8788 Caratoke Hwy
Harbinger, NC 27941
Mailing Address:

PO Box 309
Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-8637
www.airhandlersobx.com

All Seasons Heating &
Cooling, Inc.
200 Fox Knoll Dr
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:
PO Box 244
Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 491-9232
www.allseasonshac.com
An-
MO,
"]
Mechanical

Heating & Air Conditioning
Indoor Air Quality

(252) 491-5334
All-In-One Mechanical
114-A Ballast Rock Rd
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 3392

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 491-5334
outerbanksmaintenance.com

B&M Contractors, Inc.
790 Pitts Chapel Rd
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 338-6090
www.hvacnc.com

CT Mechanical, Inc.
117 Barefoot Ln
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-9452
www.ctmechanical.net

Norris Mechanical, LLC
100 Freedom Ave
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 217

Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-2673
www.norrismechanical.com

OBX Air Pros Heating
& Cooling

8865 Caratoke Hwy
Point Harbor, NC 27964
Mailing Address:

197 W Mobile Rd
Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 435-8782
www.obxairpros.com

Home Decor/Interiors/
Furnishings
Coastal Accents &
Design

5705 Caratoke Hwy
Poplar Branch, NC
27965

Mailing Address:
PO Box 237
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-3501
coastalaccentsnc.com

Interiors by H&W, Inc.
Moyock Shopping Plaza
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 249

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6376
www.interiorsbyhw.com

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

MATTRESS
DIRECT

Diretfrom s fckory o !

Mattress Direct

112-D Currituck
Commercial Dr

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2400
mattressdirectmoyock.com
Mattress Direct is
dedicated to educating
customers concerning
their bedding needs.
Proudly, owned and
operated by Don and
Alice James; Don brings
over 40 years of
experience in the
mattress and furniture
industry. All mattresses
are American made

in northeastern North
Carolina. Mattress Direct
specializes in two-sided
mattresses that extend
your mattress’ life.

Home Health Care/
Hospice

Y
!

Albemarle Home Care
& Hospice

208 Hastings Ln
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 338-4066
www.msa-corp.com
Albemarle Home Care
and Hospice, a division
of Medical Services

of America, has been
providing care for our
patients' and families' for
over 20 years. We are

a We Honor Veterans
participant, trained in
working with our veteran
patient community. Our
home health and hospice
team provides compas-
sionate quality care
throughout the patients'
and families' healthcare
journey.

Albemarle

Home Care & Hospice

Outer Banks Home
Care

8845 Caratoke Hwy
Ste 1 Office 6F
Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-1234
homecareobx.com

Home Improvement/
Remodeling/Repairs
Dream Builders Con-
struction and Develop-
ment

6365 N Croatan Hwy
Unit B

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 33

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 491-3030
DreamBuildersOBX.com

A

INTEM. E
& REMODELING

K.I.C.Z. Maintenance &
Remodeling Inc.

PO Box 875

Grandy, NC 27939

(252) 619-2599
kiczmaintenance.com
K.I.C.Z. Maintenance

& Remodeling is a

fully insured, professional
company ready to as-
sist you with your home
maintenance or remodel-
ing needs. Our goal is to
provide you with peace of
mind knowing that your
home is being well cared
for. References are avail-
able, and we provide free
estimates.

Rob’s Jobs Inc.
PO Box 63
Maple, NC 27956
(757) 870-6933

Swimme &

Son Sunrooms &
Remodeling

184 Lovers Ln

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 338-8443

(877) 665-4966
swimmeandson.com

Home Maintenance
Assure Property Care
1152 Ocean Tr

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 8

Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 597-1000
assurepropertycare.com

Hospitals

SENTARA

Sentara Albemarle
Medical Center

1144 N Rd St

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 335-0531
www.sentara.com/albemarle

The Outer Banks
Hospital

4800 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 449-4500
theouterbankshospital.com

Individual

Marlee B. Dozier

210 Fisher Landing Rd
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
(252) 491-2567

Willo Kelly

PO Box 1104

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 202-7927

39



Insurance

C.SCOTT DASHIELL
252-435-2777
417 B Caratoke Hwy

Moyock NC 27958

@Alistate. g

Allstate - Dashiell
Agency

417 B Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2777
agents.allstate.com/chris-
dashiell-moyock-nc.html

Bembridge Insurance
Agencies, Inc

716 Caratoke Hwy Ste 2A
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 66

Hertford, NC 27944
(252) 232-0052
www.nationwide.com

FARM
BUREAU
INSURANCE o

Currituck Farm Bureau
Insurance Services
2834 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
Mailing Address:
PO Box 280
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-2277
www.ncfbins.com

G.R. Little Agency
6225 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 49

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 255-2090

(800) 255-2090
www.grlittle.com

Jennifer Dixon Agency
Goosehead Insurance
8648 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 599-7137
goosehead.com/jennifer-
dixon

40

Midgett Insurance
Agency

3900 N Croatan Hwy Ste B
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 85

Manteo, NC 27954

(252) 261-4684

(800) 881-4261
midgettinsurance.com

Kimberly Carroll Agency
&® StateFarm-

State Farm, Kimberly
Carroll Agent

8474 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-2727
www.kimcarrollagency.com
Stlate Farm’s mission is
to help people manage
the risks of everyday
life, recover from the
unexpected, and realize
their dreams. Kimberly
Carroll Agency focuses
on relationship building
while meeting the needs
of our clients in the
areas of Auto, Home-
owners, Flood, Wind,
Life, Health, Business
Insurance, Vehicle Loans,
and Financial Services.

&e StateFarm*
Steven Gillis, Agent

www. Insure0BX .com
252.457.0111

Steven Gillis State
Farm Insurance &
Financial Services
6475 N Croatan Hwy #103
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 457-0111
www.insureobx.com

The Willey Agency
103 Wood Hill Dr Ste C
Nags Head, NC 27959
Mailing Address:

PO Box 848

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 480-4600

(252) 449-4999
www.willeyagency.com

Currituck Chamber of Commerce

() TOWNE INSURANCE
Towne Insurance
Agency - Grandy
6670 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 435-2892
www.towneinsurance.com

Towne Insurance
Agency - Kitty Hawk
4112 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1486

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 255-0200

(800) 373-8341
www.towneinsurance.com

Towne Insurance
Agency - Corolla

501 Hunt Club Dr Ste A
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 457-9300
www.towneinsurance.com

Triton Insurance &
Financial Services, Inc.
2870 Caratoke Hwy #3
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-0701
tritoninsservices.com

Internet Services
CenturyLink

104 S Cobb St

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

5115 Morganton Rd
Fayetteville, NC 28314
(252) 338-3603
www.centurylink.com

Mediacom

216B Shannonhouse Rd
Edenton, NC 27932
Mailing Address:

910 NC Hwy 32 S
Plymouth, NC 27962
(877) 377-2225
mediacomcable.com

Janitorial Services
Currituck Co. Contract
Cleaning, 4C’s Inc

115 Canadian Goose Dr
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-3756

Land Development
Eastern Carolina
Construction, Inc.
154 US Hwy 158 E
Camden, NC 27921
Mailing Address:
PO Box 128
Camden, NC 27921
(252) 335-1888
www.easterncarolinacon-
struction.com

Landscaping

Currituck Lawn Care,
LLC

261 Maple Rd

Maple, NC 27956

(252) 619-7240
www.curritucklawncare.com

Manufacturing

East Coast Valve
Services, Inc

3744 Cook Blvd
Chesapeake, VA 23323
(757) 487-1880
www.eastcoastvalve.com

Quality Machine &
Fabrication, Inc

444 Guinea Mill Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 460

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6041
qualitymachineandfabrica-
tion.com

Marinas

Coinjock Marina and
Restaurant

321 Waterlily Rd
Coinjock, NC 27923
(252) 453-3271
www.coinjockmarina.com

Marketing

Ciniva

Ciniva

251 Granby St
Norfolk, VA 23510
(757) 499-1990
www.ciniva.com

Danielle Johnson
Writes

1233 York Ave Apt 12N
New York, NY 10065
(919) 593-5085

Longleaf

Longleaf Marketing
and Design

43 Sage Dr

Weaverville, NC 28787
(919) 971-5561
www.longleafmarketing.com
Specializing in custom
graphic design, print
design, web design and
marketing. We can meet
all your marketing and
advertising needs.

MediaOne North
America

1000 Parkwood Cir
Ste 900

Atlanta, GA 30339
(770) 335-3839
www.mediaonena.com

Moisture Control

Four Seasons Pest
Control

812 Poplar Branch Rd
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2012

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 453-3693
ifitcrawlscall.com



Mortgage Companies
C and F Mortgage
Company-

Rita McKinney

257 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 286-4745
www.cfmortgagecorp.com/
Rita-McKinney

Caliber Home Loans
3118 N Croatan Hwy Ste 202
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 489-3604
caliberhomeloans.com/
branch-locator/north-carolina

TowneBank Mortgage
200 N Water St Ste 1B
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 337-6210
www.townebankmortgage.
com/cherylbright

Motorcycles/Scooters-
Sales/Service/Rentals
Southside Harley-
Davidson

385 N Witchduck Rd
Virginia Beach, VA
23462

(757) 499-8964
www.hrhd.com

Movie Theater
Cinema Cafe

1864 Edinburgh Ln
Chesapeake, VA 23322
Mailing Address:

1220 Fordham Dr
Virginia Beach, VA
23464

(757) 523-7469
CinemaCafe.com

Nursing Home

QSaherD

Currituck Health &
Rehab Center

3907 Caratoke Hwy
Barco, NC 27917
Mailing Address:

PO Box 119

Barco, NC 27917

(252) 457-0500
www.saberhealth.com/loca-
tions/currituck-health-rehab-
center

Currituck Health &
Rehab Center, located
off the beautiful Coinjock
Bay in Barco, NC, our
senior rehabilitation and
Skilled nursing center
offers personalized care
to help you achieve your
highest level of wellness.
Whether you're in need
of long-term care for

a chronic condition or
recovering from an injury
for a short-stay, our team
will shape treatment
around your needs.

Office Furniture &
Design

Workplace

Solutions Inc.

317 Village Rd Ste 103
Virginia Beach, VA
23454

(757) 563-2845
WorkplaceVB.com

Qutdoor Equipment
Shoreline Outdoor
Power Center, Inc.
6930 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 491-5131
www.shorelineoutdoor-
power.com

Parking Lot Repair/
Maintenance/Striping
Eveready Parking
Marking

4011 Shelby Ave

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 599-2144
evereadyparkingmarking.
com

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

Pet Supplies

I Care-A-
AR Gt

Your pets are our babies too.

Care-A-Lot Pet Supply
102 Lark Dr

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-9596
www.carealotpets.com

The PetWay

113 Baxter Ln #12
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:
608 Tulls Creek Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6734
www.thepetway.com

Pharmacies

Todd’s Pharmacy of
Currituck

532 A Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 520

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-0278
toddspharmacyinc.com

Photographers

Kris’ Corolla Creations
141 Daphne Ln

Manteo, NC 27954
(217) 827-3929
kriscorollacreations.com

Laura Walter
Photography

162 Brumsey Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 679-1217
laurawalterphotography.com

Physical Therapy
Coastal Rehabilitation,
Inc.

532-C Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

101 Medical Dr
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 435-6046

(252) 338-2114
coastalrehabnc.com

Phoenix Rehabilitation
and Health Services, Inc
236 Carmichael Way
Ste 303

Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 908-2106
www.phoenixrehab.com/
chesapeake

Physicians/Urgent Care

5')".. CHESAPEAKE REGIONAL
"\ HEALTHCARE

Currituck Internal

Medicine & Family
Practice

534 Caratoke Hwy

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6621

The Outer Banks
Hospital Urgent Care
Center - Kitty Hawk
5112 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 449-7474
www.theouterbankshospital.
com/Locations/Urgent-Care-
Center-Kitty-Hawk

Picture Framer

W. Charles Eley -
Custom Picture Frames
596 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 293

Moyock, NC 27958

(252) 435-6578

Plumbing
ABSOLUTE PLUMBING
INC

8754 Caratoke Hwy
Unit 4

Harbinger, NC 27941
Mailing Address:

PO Box 52

Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 489-1439
absoluteplumbingobx.com

Norris Mechanical, LLC
100 Freedom Ave
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 217

Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-2673
www.norrismechanical.com

Pools & Spas/Sales &
Service

The Pool Guy

131 Grayson Loop
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 8070

Duck, NC 27949

(252) 491-5005

Portable Toilets
Atlantic Sewage
Control/Atlantic OBX, Inc
8490 Caratoke Hwy
Harbinger, NC 27941
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2560

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 255-2030
www.atlanticsewage.com

Pottery/Antique
Reproductions

Cast Stone Studio
8021 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 394

Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-8624
www.caststonestudio.com

Printing/Promotional
Items/Screen Printing
Access Design & Print
115 West Meadowlark St
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 449-4444
accessdesignandprint.com

Admark Advertising
107 Carols Cir
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-4069
www.halo.com/admark

Graphic Attack, Inc.
104 Hamilton Ct

Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 38

Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-2174

(800) 292-5484
www.graphicattack.com

Print Plus

4700 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 441-6718
myprintplus.com

Professional Centers/
Commercial Parks
Venture Offices

380 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 207-5100
ventureofficesmoyock.com

41



Publications/News
Media

COAST & Outer Banks
Magazine

2224 S Croatan Hwy
Nag Head, NC 27959
Mailing Address:

PO Box 10

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 441-1620
www.coastobx.com

North Beach Sun

115 W Meadowlark St
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 449-4444
www.northbeachsun.com

OBX Today

Mailing Address:

PO Box 1897

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 480-4655
www.obxtoday.com

The Coastland Times
207 Queen Elizabeth
Ave Ste 10

Manteo, NC 27954
Mailing Address:

PO Box 400

Manteo, NC 27954

(252) 473-2105
www.thecoastlandtimes.com

The Daily Advance

215 S Water St

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Box 588

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 335-0841
www.dailyadvance.com

Radio Stations

East Carolina Radio
2422 S Wrightsville Ave
Nags Head, NC 27959
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1418

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 441-1024
www.ECRI.net

JAM
€D E Sorx,, =mue

JAM Media Solutions
Lynn Davis, Marketing
Consultant - Beach
104 / BIG 94.5 /Classic
Rock 92.3/ The Sound
99.1

PO Box 1897

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 333-9102

42

JAM
ED B §orx,, =i

JAM Media Solutions,
LLC

103 W Woodhill Dr
Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 480-4655
www.obxtoday.com

WUNC 91.5|91.9
Fayetteville | 88.9
Manteo | 90.9 Rocky
Mount | 91.1 Welcome |
90.5 Buxton

120 Friday Center Dr
Chapel Hill, NC 27517
(919) 445-9116
www.wunc.org

Real Estate

A Better Way Realty
(The Robert Stamey
Team)

4483 Caratoke Hwy Ste 1
Barco, NC 27917

(252) 455-1122

(252) 453-4075

WWW. robertstamey.com

All N.C. Real Estate
102-C Moyock
Commons Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 456

Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-1173

(888) 435-1173
www.allncrealestate.com

&

ATLANTIC

Atlantic Realty of the
Outer Banks

4729 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-2154

(800) 334-8401
www.atlanticrealty.com
Atlantic Realty offers Event
Home Rentals, Vacation
Rentals, Property
Management and Real
Estate Sales. From
Corolla to S. Nags Head.
Fun n' Sun activities
included and short stays
available all year.

Currituck Chamber of Commerce

Beach Realty & Const./
Kitty Hawk Rentals
4826 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-3815

(800) 635-1559
www.beachrealtync.com

@mrdi"ey
each 4
Brindley Beach
Vacations & Sales
1023 Ocean Tr
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-3000

(877) 642-3224
www.brindleybeach.com

C.A. Howard and
Associates Realty Inc.
2854 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-2737
realestatecurrituck.com

Carolina Designs
Realty Sales

1197 Duck Rd

Duck, NC 27949

(252) 261-3934

(800) 368-3825
obxsales.com

Investment opportuni-
ties abound on the Outer
Banks! Our seasoned
agents specialize in
locating year-round,
second home, and future
retirement properties
that meet your criteria
and buaget. Affiliated
with a leading property
management company,
our brokers guide inves-
tors to vacation rental
properties with solid
rental income and offer
long-term solutions on
growing your investment
return.

Coldwell Banker
Seaside Realty

4900 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1860

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-3800

(888) 685-9851
www.cbseaside.com

Eillu Real Estate

8452 Caratoke Hwy Ste 704
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 3009

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 491-9999
www.eillu.com

Howard Hanna Real
Estate Services - New
Homes

4598 Broad St

Virginia Beach, VA
23462

(252) 337-3803
www.howardhanna.com

Howard Hanna William
E. Wood

101 Commerce Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6100

(800) 435-2827
www.howardhanna.com/Of-
fice/Detail/currituck/007703

Outer Banks Beach
Rentals & Sales
3901 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk Plaza
Kitty Hawk NC 27949
(252) 202-2816

(866) 345-8544
www.rentontheobx.com

RealVisions Realty
Team

112 Currituck
Commercial Dr Ste A
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-5183
realvisionsrealtyteam.com

Resort Realty of the
Outer Banks

5219 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959
Mailing Address:

PO Box 129

Nags Head, NC 27959
(800) 458-3830
www.resortrealty.com

REMAX Coastal
Associates

8468 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 489-8431
www.remax.com/reales-
tateofficerealtor/powell-
spoint-nc

Rose & Womble Realty
- Resale & New Homes
Division

378 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 287-2305
Roseandwomble.com

Shore Realty

PO Box 1977

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 441-3416

(800) 647-1868
www.outerbankshome.com

Shoreline OBX
Vacation Rentals

6475 N Croatan Hwy Ste 101
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-5300

(800) 449-2036
www.shorelineobx.com

Southern Shores
Realty

5 Ocean Blvd
Southern Shores, NC
27949

Mailing Address:

PO Box 150
Southern Shores, NC
27949

(252) 261-2000

(800) 334-1000
www.southernshores.com

‘ nr
-'=_ q QAJ.:;?

Sun Realty -

Susie Sullivan Rainwater,
Broker

6385 N Croatan Hwy Ste 202
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 267-6467
www.susiesullivan.com
How good is the agent
representing you at

the negotiating table?
Whether you are a first
time home buyer or an
experienced investor, put
my experience and track
record to work for you!
When making real estate
decisions in today'’s
market, mistakes can

be costly! Experience is
important! Call Susie!



Sun Realty Kitty Hawk
6385 N Croatan Hwy Ste 101
Kitty Hawk, NC 27948
(252) 261-1152

(800) 346-9593
sunrealtync.com

Sun Realty of Nags
Head, Inc.

1500 S Croatan Hwy

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1630

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 441-7033

(800) 786-8431
WWW.sunreaItync.com

Twiddy & Company
Realtors - Corolla
1142 Ocean Trl
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 369

Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 457-1100
(866) 457-1190
www.twiddy.com

‘University

Oz

University Park Luxury
Townhome Rentals
8648 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 562-2485
www.universityparkobx.com
New high end 3 bedroom
2 1/2 bath Townhomes
located in Lower Currituck
just 2 miles from the
Wright Memorial Bridge.
1450 sq ft, includes
private patio, 100 mbps
fiber internet, granite
countertops, etc. Pool,
Clubhouse, Basketball
and Playground. Pricing
includes water, trash
removal and 2 parking
spots. Direct TV available.
Call Carolyn at
252-562-2485

Village Realty

510 Old Stoney Rd
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-9650

(877) 546-5362
www.villagerealtyobx.com

Waterside Villages

102 Yacht Club Ln S
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

1314 S Croatan Hwy Ste 301
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(855) 788-7500
www2.homesbysaga.com/
watersidevillages_c

Real Estate -
Commercial

Harvey Lindsay
Commercial Real Estate
999 Waterside Dr Ste 1400
Norfolk, VA 23510

(757) 640-8233
www.harveylindsay.com

Real Estate Agents
Howard Hanna William
E. Wood - Nancy Bass,
Agent

196 Mariners Way
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 681-3573
www.williamewood.com/
nbass

Howard Hanna
William E. Wood -
Kim Old, Agent
101 Commerce Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 207-2223
hkimold.com

Howard Hanna -
Janet Rose, Agent
101 Commerce Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

212 Poyners Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 202-2921
www.howardhanna.com

RE/MAX Ultra - Karen
Holtzclaw Agent

134 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 619-6017
www.karenholtzclaw.com

Sun Realty -

Karen Etheridge, Agent
6385 N Croatan Hwy Ste 101
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 202-3073

(800) 404-3892
www.KarenEtheridge.Sun-
RealtyOBX.com

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

Real Estate
Development

Kitty Hawk Land
Company

Mailing Address:

PO Box 1137

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-2131

(800) 488-0738
kittyhawklandcompany.com

Recreation/Outdoor
Specialty

Corolla Adventure Park
1215 Ponton Ln

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 128

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 597-1997
www.corollaadventurepark.com

Corolla Raceway

796 Sunset Blvd

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

19668 Old Ferry Landing Rd
East Lake, NC 27953
(252) 453-9100
corollaraceway.com

Foolish Angler LLC

112 Hidden View Loop
Moyock, NC 27958

(757) 620-6469
facebook.com/FoolishAngler

8526 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-3000
www.h2obxwaterpark.com

Kitty Hawk Kites
3925 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1839

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 441-1719

(877) 359-8447
www.kittyhawk.com

Master Hwangs World
Class Martial Arts

113 Baxter Ln Unit 10
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 302-5311
www.tkdhwang.com

Space Walk of
Currituck

2325 Tulls Creek Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-1010
herecomesfun.com/cnc

Resorts

Corolla Light Commu-
nity Association, Inc.
1197-B Franklyn St
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 490

Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-2455
www.corollalightresort.com

Sanderling Resort
1461 Duck Rd

Duck, NC 27949

(844) 929-0157
www.sanderling-resort.com

Restaurants

B.J.’s Carolina Café
7069 Caratoke Hwy
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
Mailing Address:

292 Griggs Acres Dr
Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 491-5222
www.bjncbbg.com

Corolla Pizza & Deli
1152 Ocean Tr
Austin Bldg

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 8151

Duck, NC 27949
(252) 453-8592
www.corollapizza.com

Currituck BBQ
Company

4467 Caratoke Hwy
Barco, NC 27917
Mailing Address:
PO Box 62

Maple, NC 27956
(252) 453-6618
www.currituckbbg.com

Duck Donuts

603 Currituck Clubhouse
Dr Unit D

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

1311 Jamestown Rd

Ste 203

Williamsburg, VA 23185
(252) 453-3210
duckdonuts.com

Dunkin Donuts -
Corolla

809 Ocean Trl

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2084

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 453-6291
www.dunkindonutsobx.com

Dunkin Donuts -
Grandy

6520 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2084

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 453-4298
www.dunkindonutsobx.com

Greenside Bar & Grille
308 Pointe Golf Club Dr
Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 252

Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 491-2595
www.greensideobx.com

Jersey Mike’s Subs

102 D Moyock Commons Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 606

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 435-0670
www.jerseymikes.com

LJ Beaners Bakery and
Cafe

155 Survey Rd

Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

111 Currituck
Commercial Dr Ste B
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6580
libeaners.com

MAKkOS
Beach Grile +Bar
Mako’s Beach Grille +
Bar
1630 N Croatan Hwy
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:
c/o Kelly’s Hospitality
Group
2316 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 480-1919
www.makosobx.com

McDonald’s
Restaurant, Tandem
Inc.-Currituck

2859 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
Mailing Address:

PO Box 709

Elizabeth City, NC 27907
(252) 232-2514
www.mcdonalds.com

43



Restaurants (Cont.)
McDonald’s
Restaurant, Tandem
Inc.-Grandy

6465 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 709
Elizabeth City, NC 27907
(252) 453-0139
mcdonalds.com

North Banks
Restaurant, Inc.
794-G Sunset Blvd
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-3344
northbanks.com

SOUTHLAND
Restaurant & Catering

Southland Restaurant
141 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(866) 435-6247
southlandrestaurant.com
Family dining offering
a variety of good ‘ole
home-made country
favorites including the
BEST fried chicken and
FAMOUS North Carolina
BBQ. Now offering TAKE-
HOME, ONLINE, CALL
AHEAD ORDERING and
CATERING. Located just
minutes south of the VA/
NC border at 141 CARA-
TOKE HWY, MOYOCK,
NC. (252) 435-6247

The Oceanfront Grille
1197 Franklyn St
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 74

Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-4748
oceanfrontgrille.com

Tomato Patch Pizzeria
803 Albacore St
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1445

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 453-4500
www.0obxpizza.com

Tucker’s Grille At The
Carolina Club

127 Carolina Club Dr
Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-9568
www.thecarolinaclub.com

44

Retail

’_\S
Kty HAWK
KITES.

Kitty Hawk Kites

819 Ocean Trl

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1839

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 453-3685
www.kittyhawk.com

Read ‘em & Weep Used
Books

6580 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

104 Sound Shore Dr
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 202-2454
www.readem-obx.com

Salons/Spas/Massage
Eden Day Spa & Salon
2870 Caratoke Hwy
Currituck, NC 27929
(252) 232-1306
edendayspasalon.com

Escape Massage and
Yoga, LLC

151 Laurel Woods Way
Currituck, NC 27929
(757) 390-6959
Wwww.escapemassagean-
dyoga.com

Sand & Dirt

Thrasher Sand Com-
pany, Inc.

144 Lazy Corner Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

1404 Thrasher Lndg
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(252) 435-6776

Seafood Markets
Dockside North Sea-
food Market
Monteray Plaza
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:
5027 The Woods Rd
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 453-8112
www.docksidenorth.com

Currituck Chamber of Commerce

Septic Tank Services

A?JAN TIC
EWAGE

H
CONTROL

Atlantic Sewage
Control/Atlantic OBX,
Inc

8490 Caratoke Hwy
Harbinger, NC 27941
Mailing Address:

PO Box 2560

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 255-2030
www.atlanticsewage.com

Shipping and Mailing
Service

Sur-Pak, LLC

257 Caratoke Hwy Ste D
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 232-9296
surpakllc.business.site

Shopping Centers
Outlets Nags Head
7100 S Croatan Hwy
Ste 45

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 441-5634
www.outletsnagshead.com

TimBuck Il Shopping
Village

785 Sunset Blvd
Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-9888
www.timbuckii.com

Treeside Associates, LLC
Moyock Commons
Shopping Center
Moyock Commons Dr
Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

PO Box 456

Moyock, NC 27958

(252) 333-5040
www.moyockcommons.net

Shops -
Retail/Gift/Specialty
Grays Outer Banks
Lifestyle Clothing
Company

3860 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1097

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-1776

(800) 382-5006
www.shopgraysobx.com

Island Bookstore
1130 Corolla Village Rd
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 322

Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-2292
www.islandbooksobx.com

Nags Head Hammocks
799 Sunset Blvd
Timbuck Il Shopping Village
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 250

Nags Head, NC 27959
(252) 453-4611
www.nhagshead.com

Wl degres ik

'SOUND

FEET

SHOES
Sound Feet Shoes
111 Fox Knoll Dr
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 453-0788

www.soundfeet.com

© artisan
+  giftf shop 3

{3

Southland Artisan Gift
Shop

141 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-6247
www.facebook.com/
moyockartisan

The Artisan Gift Shop

is proud to feature local
artists and artisans. From
charming décor and art
to jewelry and clothing
lines, you're sure fo find a
unique high quality gift

or souvenir. Located just
minutes south of the VA/
NC border, you'l find the
gift shop within South-
land'’s main store.

Tar Heel Trading Co./
Checkmate, Inc.

790-F Ocean Trl
TimBuck Il Shops
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1036

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 441-6235
www.tarheeltrading.com

The Cottage Shop
Timbuck Il Shopping
Village

790 N Ocean Trail Unit G
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 99

Manteo, NC 27954

(252) 453-3525
www.cottageshop.com

The Cotton Gin
6957 Caratoke Hwy
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
Mailing Address:

PO Box 24
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
(252) 491-2387
www.cottongin.com

The Cotton Gin -
Corolla

789 Sunset Blvd
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 24
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
(252) 453-4446
www.cottongin.com

The Rose Tree Gifts &
Garden Shop

6282 Caratoke Hwy
Grandy, NC 27939
Mailing Address:

PO Box 600

Grandy, NC 27939
(252) 453-8066

(252) 453-9452

Sports Facility
Turfs Up OBX

119 Bay Leaf Dr
Currituck, NC 27929
Mailing Address:

PO Box 50

Maple, NC 27929
(252) 715-5820
www.turfsupobx.com

Staffing Services
Coastal Staffing LLC -
Elizabeth City

1601 N Rd St Ste C
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Box 68

Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 338-9133
coastalstaffingservice.com

Coastal Staffing LLC -
Kitty Hawk

4601 N Croatan Hwy
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
Mailing Address:

PO Box 68

Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 255-1800



Storage/Movers

Area Storage

9050 Caratoke Hwy
Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 491-8585

(252) 491-5262
Www.areastorage.com

First Flight

Self Storage, Inc.
9086 Caratoke Hwy
Point Harbor, NC 27964
Mailing Address:

PO Box 355

Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 491-5322

Scot Stor Mini Storage
152 Sawyertown Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2531
Www.scotstor.com

'Slurage2 Gol

WIW, stum{ozgonc com
Storage To Go LLC

184 Lovers Ln

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 331-1479

(252) 338-8443
storage2gonc.com

Serving Currituck County
and surrounding areas

Surf Shops

Island Revolution Surf
Co. & Gear Rentals
1159 Austin St

Bldg 13 Unit E

Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

105 Shores Ave

Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 453-9484
www.islandrevolution.com

Towing/Mobile Repair
North Beach Recovery
Mailing Address:

PO Box 451

Corolla, NC 27927
(252) 453-0573
northbeachrecovery.com

Trash and Recycling
Services

GFL Environmental, Inc
657 Old US Hwy 17 S
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1142

Elizabeth City, NC 27906
(252) 264-2996

(800) 541-0806
www.gflenv.com

Outer Banks Hauling/
Bay Disposal, Inc.
2224 Springfield Ave
Norfolk, VA 23523
Mailing Address:

8546 Caratoke Hwy
Powells Point, NC 27966
(252) 491-5105

(252) 207-5017
www.baydisposal.com

Soundside Recycling &
Materials, Inc.

7565 Caratoke Hwy
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
(252) 491-8666
soundsiderecycling.com
Utilities

CenturyLink

104 S Cobb St

Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Mailing Address:

5115 Morganton Rd
Fayetteville, NC 28314
(252) 338-3603

www.centurylink.com

[ —
Z

Dominion Energy
5300 The Woods Rd
Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(866) DOM-HELP
(866) 366-4357
www.dominionenergy.com

N
S —

First Solar.

First Solar

350 W Washington St
#600

Tempe, AZ 85281
(877) 850-FSLR (3757)
www.firstsolar.com

Piedmont Natural Gas
4740 Corporation Dr
Fayetteville, NC 28306
(800) 752-7504

SunEnergyl

Moyock, NC 27958
Mailing Address:

192 Raceway Dr
Mooresville, NC 28117
(704) 662-0375

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

W.E. Curling Pipeline, Inc.
4125 S Military Hwy
Chesapeake, VA 23321
(757) 485-8703

Veterinarians

Moyock Animal
Hospital

188 Caratoke Hwy
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2250
moyockanimalhospital.com

Video Production
Baldwin Video
Productions

114 W Meadowlark St
Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:

113 Parker’s Landing Dr
Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 599-6297
baldwinvideo.com

Eye Candy Digital
Video Production
113 Simms Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(252) 435-2763
www.eyecandydv.com

Fedele Films

312 Green View Rd
Moyock, NC 27958
(757) 285-3911
www.fedelefilms.com

Water Services-Bottled/
Bulk

Coastal Carolina Water
102 Le Bleu Ave

Powells Point, NC 27966
Mailing Address:

PO Box 399

Harbinger, NC 27941
(252) 491-8333
coastalcarolinawater.com

Water treatment sales
& service

Advanced Water Sys-
tems/Kinetico

4445 Old Battlefield Blvd
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 648-0043
www.kineticonc.com

Web Design and
Development

ciniva

Ciniva

251 Granby St
Norfolk, VA 23510
(757) 499-1990
Wwww.ciniva.com

Weddings/Events/
Rental Equipment
Moneysworth Beach
Equipment and Linen
Rentals

1005 Ocean Trl
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

PO Box 1256

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-6999

(800) 833-5233
RentBeachEquipment.com

Ocean Atlantic
Rentals, Inc

Corolla Light Town
Center, unit closest to
Atlantic Ocean

1159 Austin St
Corolla, NC 27927
Mailing Address:

105 Shores Ave

Point Harbor, NC 27964
(252) 453-2440

(800) 635-9559
oceanatlanticrentals.com

Outer Banks Wedding
Association

128 Grenville St
Manteo, NC 27954
(252) 423-3222
www.obxwa.com

The Carolina Center at
Corporate Dr, LLC

110 Corporate Dr
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 331-7723
thecarolina.center

The Flyway Lodge

220 Marsh Cswy

Knotts Island, NC 27950
(704) 426-0743
flywaylodge.com/lodging

Wholesale Distributors
Southern Packing
Corporation

4004 Battlefield Blvd S
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 421-2131
southernpacking.com

Window Treatments/
Interior/Exterior

Binds £ Suiters

Fulltilt Blinds & Shutters
506 W Lake Dr Unit 1

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
Mailing Address:

PO Box 7858

Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
(252) 202-8200
www.fulltiltblinds.com

Winery

Sanctuary Vineyards
Winery

7005 Caratoke Hwy
Jarvisburg, NC 27947
(252) 491-2387
sanctuaryvineyards.com

45



Member Index

A

A Better Way Realty (The Robert
Stamey Team) .......cccveeeveeeieenieenns
ABC Supply Co., Inc
ABNB Federal Credit Union........... 34

ABSOLUTE PLUMBING INC ....... 41
Access Design & Print .........c........ 41
Ace Hardware Corolla ... .. 35
Ace Hardware-Grandy .. .. 35
Admark Advertising ..........cccceeeeene 41
Advanced WaterSystems/Kinetico.45
Affordable Dentures, Inc. .............. 37
AirHandlers OBX ........ccccoeeveevinnenne 39
Albemarle Alliance for Children &
Families ......ccooevviveeiieecec e 38
Albemarle Area Association of
REALTORS .....coeiieeeecee e, 33
Albemarle Area United Way ......... 33

Albemarle Home Care & Hospice.39
Albemarle Regional Health

SEIVICES ..ot 38
Albemarle Tradewinds .................. 33
AllN.C. Real Estate ............cc....... 42
All Seasons Heating & Cooling, Inc.
....................................................... 39
All-In-One Mechanical ............. 37,39
Allstate - Dashiell Agency ....... 37,40
Amerigas Propane .................. 21,38
Angel Advanced Technologies, LLC
....................................................... 37
Animal Lovers Assistance League,
INC. o 33
Area Storage .
Assure Property Care ...........ce..... 39
Atlantic Dentistry ........cccccoeveveennen. 37
Atlantic Realty of the Outer Banks ...
.................................................. 32,42
Atlantic Sewage Control/Atlantic
OBX, INC .o 41,44
Atlantic Union Bank ................. 21,34
B

B.J.'s Carolina Café ..........c.cccueuu. 43
B&M Contractors, INC. ........cccueeee 39

Bage Industries, Inc. ........

BB&T ..o
BBB of Greater Hampton Roads, Inc.
....................................................... 35
Beach House Flooring & Tile
COMPANY .o 38
Beach Ready AutO .........ccccceerueenee 34
Beach Realty & Const./Kitty Hawk
Rentals .......... .. 42
BELVIN BUILT ..o 36
Bembridge Insurance Agencies, Inc
....................................................... 40
Bennett's Creek Wholesale Nursery,
INC. o 38
Binswanger Glass ...... .. 38
Bluewater Restoration .................. 36
Bob's Wild Horse Tours ................ 34
Brindley Beach Vacations & Sales ...
............................................. 28,32,42
Broadway or Bust ..........ccceeevieenen. 33

Brumsey and Brumsey, P.L.L.C. .. 34
Built to Last of North Carolina.. 20,38

46

C

C and F Mortgage Company- Rita
MCKINNEY ...ccovviiiiiiiieiiee e 41
C.A. Howard and Associates Realty
INC. oo, 42
Caliber Home Loans ..................... 41

Camden County .............

Cardinal Civil Resources ... o 37
Care-A-Lot Pet Supply ........... 15, 41
Carolina Center at Corporate Drive,

LLC, ThE oo 45
Carolina Club, The ......cccccoeeiiiienne 38

Carolina Designs Realty Sales ..... 42
Carolina Designs Realty Rentals.. 32

Carolina Pro Clean .........ccccccuveen. 38
Carolina Shores Vacation Rentals ....
.................................................. 31,32
Cast Stone Studio ..........ccccveeenee. 41
Catalfamo & Associate, CPA ....... 32
CenturyLinK .......ccooevnene. 36,40,45
Chesapeake Regional Healthcare ...
.................................................. 27,38
Cinema Cafe ......cccoceeeviveeiieecnen 41
Ciniva ....cocovveeieeenen. 40,45
Cloud Server Techs .. ... 36
CMIT Solutions ........ccovveeeveeiiiinenns 36

COAST & Outer Banks Magazine..42
Coastal Accents & Design ............

Coastal Beverage Company .
Coastal Carolina Water
Coastal Rehabilitation, Inc. ........... 41
Coastal Staffing LLC - Elizabeth City
....................................................... 44
Coastal Staffing LLC - Kitty Hawk..44
Coastland Times, The .................. 42
Coinjock Marina and Restaurant .. 40
Coldwell Banker Seaside Realty .. 42

College of The Albematrle ........ 19,37
Community Restaurants.com ....... 33
Corolla Adventure Park ................ 43
Corolla Bait and Tackle

Corolla Classic Vacations ............. 32
Corolla Light Community
Association, INC. ........cccceevveeennennne 43

Corolla Pizza & Deli .
Corolla Raceway ...............
Corolla Wild Horse Fund, Inc. ...... 34
Cottage Shop, The ...
Cotton Gin, The - Corolla ............
Cotton Gin, The .......ccceeeeeeens
County of Currituck-Economic
Development .. Inside Front Cover, 38
County of Currituck-Tourism .... 28,38
Crawford Township Volunteer Fire

Department .........cccoeeeeeniieennnnn. 38
CT Mechanical, InC. ......cccccoovvvenns 39
Currituck BBQ Company .............. 43
Currituck Chamber of Commerce .....
................................................... 33,35
Currituck Club, The .....ccccevveeiiee 38

Currituck Chamber of Commerce

Currituck Co. Contract Cleaning,

AC'SINC v 36,40
Currituck County ABC Board ........ 38
Currituck County Arts Gallery .. 33,33
Currituck County Democratic Party 33
Currituck County Register of Deeds -

Denise Hall ........ccccoovvvviviieciiean 38
Currituck County Schools ..19,37
Currituck Dental ...........cccoeevveennen. 37
Currituck Education Foundation,Inc ..
....................................................... 33
Currituck Extension Foundation ... 33
Currituck Family YMCA ................ 38
Currituck Farm Bureau Insurance

SEIVICES .ooiiiiiiiieeeie e 40
Currituck Feed & Seed . .. 37
Currituck GOP, The ......cccceevveenn 34

Currituck Health & Rehab Center 41
Currituck Internal Medicine & Family

Practice .......ccccoevvevieeiiieeiieecen 41
Currituck Kids, InC. ....ccccoevveeieeenn 33
Currituck Lawn Care, LLC ............ 40
Currituck-Dare Community
Foundation ... .. 33
Custom AUdIO ......cocvvveeiieeiieeee, 34
D

Daily Advance, The ................. 33,42
Danielle Johnson Writes .. .. 40
Discovery Map .............. .33

Dockside North Seafood Market .. 44
Dominion ENErgy ........cccocvvevueeeene 45
Dorothy G. Sanders MARY KAY,
Independent Beauty Consultant ... 34
Dream Builders Construction and

Development .........cccooviiieeiens 35,39
Dream Decks LLC .. .37
Duck Donuts ........cccceiiniiiciienns 43
Duck Thru Food Store-Jernigan Oil &

Propane ........cccceeviieeiiiciiinene
Duck Timeshare Rentals ..............
Duck Woods Country Club .
Dunkin Donuts - Corolla ...............
Dunkin Donuts - Grandy ...............
DV Cleaning & Home Services, LLC
................................................. 15, 36

E.L. Miller, lll & Sons, Inc. ............ 36
Eagle Creek Golf Club and Grill ... 38
East Carolina Law Group, The ..... 34

East Carolina Radio ..................... 42
East Coast Auto & Marine Supply
INC./Carquest ........ccceveerienieeeienns 34

East Coast Valve Services, Inc .... 40
Eastern Carolina Construction, Inc. ..

....................................................... 40
Eden Day Spa & Salon ................ 44
Edward Jones ............ .37
Eillu Real Estate .. .42

Energy United Propane38
Escape Massage and Yoga, LLC . 44

Eveready Parking Marking ........... 41
Eye Candy Digital Video
Production ..........cceciiniiiiinnne 45

F
Fedele Films ..., 45
First Flight Self Storage, Inc. ........ 45

First Solar ........cccovvveviinnne.
Florez Design Studios, PC
Flyway Lodge, The .......c.........
Foolish Angler LLC .........cccceenenee.
Foundations Child Development

CeNter .....vvvviieiiieee e 36
Four Seasons Pest Control ..... 37,40
Fourth Generation Ouffitters ........ 37
Fulltilt Blinds & Shutters ............... 45
G

G.R. Little Agency .......ccccceeeeeieene 40
Gale Force GUNS ......ccccevvveeeveeenns 38
Gallop Memorial Chapel - Currituck ..
.................................................. 36,38
GFL Environmental, Inc ................ 45
Girl Scout Council of Colonial Coast
....................................................... 33

Graham's Collision Center, LLC ... 34
Grandy Greenhouse & Farm Market

....................................................... 37
Graphic Attack, INC. .....ccccceeceereens 41
Grays Outer Banks Lifestyle Clothing
CoMPANY .o 44
Greenside Bar & Grille ................. 43

Gregory & Associates, CPAs, PC 32
Gregory E. Wills, P.C.34

H

H&RBIOCK ..o, 32
H20BX Waterpark ........cccccceeuennee. 43
Hampton Inn & Suites/Outer Banks -
Corolla .......cooovviiiiiiiiiiiis 31,32
Harvey Lindsay Commercial Real
Estate ..o 43
Healing Hearts Respite Foundation ..
....................................................... 33
Hilton Garden Inn - Outer Banks/Kitty
HawK ..o 32

Historic Jarvisburg Colored School . 33
Home Builders Association of
Northeastern North Carolina ........ 35
Home Images Remodeling &
Improvements

Hook Law Center, P.C................... 43
Howard Hanna - Janet Rose,

AGENE . 43
Howard Hanna Real Estate Services
- New HOmeS .....ooovvviiiiiiiiiiieees 42
Howard Hanna William E. Wood -
Kim Old, Agent ........ccccceeverieiieenns 43
Howard Hanna William E. Wood -
Nancy Bass, Agent .........ccccceeeeuee. 43

Howard Hanna William E. Wood .. 42
Hutchins Canning & Company PA 32



Identify Yourself ...........cccoveniennnne 33
IN8 Chiropractic .............cc.... .. 36
Individual - Marlee B. Dozier .. 39
Individual - Willo Kelly .................. 39
Inn at Corolla Light ...........ccevenee. 32
Interiors by H&W, Inc. .39

Intrax Work Travel ...... .37

Island BOOKSIOre .........ccccevvvveennnnne 44
Island Revolution Surf Co. & Gear
ReNtals ....cccovvvveeieeciee e 45
J

J.T. Jones Gas Company ............. 38

JAM Media Solutions Lynn Davis,
Marketing Consultant - Beach 104
/ Water Country 94.5/Classic Rock

92.3/The Sound 99.1 .................. 42
JAM Media Solutions, LLC ........... 42
Jennifer Dixon Agency Goosehead
INSUrance .........cccceeeeiiiiiiienn, 40
Jersey Mike's SUbs .........cccccovenee. 43
Jo. Nathan's Coffee ...................... 36
Johnson, Mizelle, Straub & Murphy,
LLP e 32
K

K.I.C.Z. Maintenance & Remodeling
INCeviiii 39

Kelly's Outer Banks Catering .. 17, 36
Kempsville Building Materials ...... 35
Kempsville Building Materials ...... 35
Kevin's Store .........ccoovvveiiinnnn.

Kilmarlic Golf Club ..

Kitty Hawk Kites ..........c........

Kitty Hawk Land Company ........... 43
Kris' Corolla Creations .................. 41
L

Laura Walter Photography ...... 17,41
Learn & Love CPR, LLC ..
Lenz Homes INC ..........ccoeeeveeenne

LJ Beaners Bakery and Cafe ....... 43
Longleaf Marketing and Design ... 40
Lower Currituck Volunteer Fire
Department ........c.ccovevvereeninnnens 33
Lyn Small, INC. ..oocvvvviiiiiiiiicine 35

M

Mako's Beach Grille + Bar ............
Mancuso Development, Inc
Master Hwangs World Class Martial

AIS oo 43
Mattress Direct ........ccccvvvvveveeennnen. 39
McDonald's Restaurant, Tandem
INC.-CUITItUCK ..oovvvveiee e 43
McDonald's Restaurant, Tandem
INC.-Grandy .......cccccovveivenveiicniens

Mediacom .......c.ccceveiiiiiiiiien,
MediaOne North America .. .
Midgett Insurance Agency ............
Midgette Auto Sales & Service ..... 34
Moneysworth Beach Equipment and
Linen Rentals ...........ccoceeiiiiinns
Morris Farm Market ........
Moyock Animal Hospital
Moyock United Methodist Church 36

Moyock Woman's Club ................. 33
Mt. Zion United Methodist Church 36
Museum of the Albemarle ............ 34
N

Nags Head Hammocks ..
Napolitano Homes ............ccccoeeuen.
NC Division of Motor Vehicles

License Plate Agency ...........c.......
Norris Mechanical, LLC

North Banks Restaurant, Inc. ....... 44
North Beach Recovery ................. 45
North Beach Sun ...........ccccoveeenee. 42
Northeastern Workforce
Development Board ............ccccuee.e 33
(0]

OBX Air Pros Heating & Cooling .. 39
OBX BAIT AND TACKLE .............. 37
OBX Today .......ccccevveneee. e 42
OBX.LIVE ..o ... 33
Ocean Atlantic Rentals, Inc .......... 45
Oceanfront Grille, The .................. 44
Old Point National Bank ............... 34
Old's Auto Supply & Service, Inc .. 34
Oregon Inlet Fishing Center ......... 37
Outer Banks Beach Hotels ........... 32
Outer Banks Boil Company .......... 36
Outer Banks Center for Wildlife
Education .........cccoeeieiiinienee 34
Outer Banks Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM .o 34
Outer Banks Elevator ................... 37
Outer Banks Family Medicine - Kitty
HaWK ..o 38
Outer Banks Hauling/Bay Disposal,
INC. e 45
Outer Banks Home Care .............. 39
Outer Banks Hospital Urgent Care
Center - Kitty Hawk, The .............. 41

Outer Banks Hospital, The ...... 24,39
Outer Banks Restaurant

ASSOCIAtIoN .....ovvvireeieeeiee e
Outer Banks SCORE
Outer Banks Wedding Assoc. . 34,45
Outer Banks West KOA .... 21, 32, 36
Outlets Nags Head ............cccceueeee 44

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497

P

Pamlico Jack's .......ccccoveviuvecinennnns 44
Paramount Destinations ............... 32
Peaceful Waters Counseling and
Wellness Center .......ccccceeveeecvvennns 38
Pepsi Bottling Ventures ................ 35
PetWay, The ......ccccccevviiiiieieee 41
Phoenix Rehabilitation and Health
Services, INC ...ooveeeceeiieeiee e, 41
Piedmont Natural Gas .................. 45
Pine Island Property Owners
ASSOC., INC. .eevvveeeieiiiiiiiee e 34
Pink Ribbon Resource Center ...... 39
Point Harbor Signs ........c.cccoveeens 35
Pointe Golf Club .........cccceeevvennen. 38
Pool Guy, The ..o 41
Powell's Roadside Market ............ 37

Powells Point Christian Church .... 36
Premiere Contracting Inc. PCI .... 35
Primrose School at Edinburgh
Commons 37
Print Plus 41
Q

Quality Homes of Currituck, LLC .. 35
Quality Machine & Fabrication, Inc . 20
Quidley Billboard Rentals ............. 35
R

R&R Garage LLC .......cccccvvveeiens
Ramada Plaza Hotel
RE/MAX Ultra - Karen Holtzclaw

AGENT oo 14,43
Read 'em & Weep Used Books .... 44
RealVisions Realty Team ............. 42
REMAX Coastal Associates.......... 42

Resort Realty of the Outer Banks, .42
Retnauer Baynes Associates, LLC . 33

Rob's Jobs INC. ......cccccvvvinnne .. 39
Roberts Ridge Farm Market ......... 37
Rose & Womble Realty - Resale &

New Homes Division .................... 42

Rose Tree Gifts & Garden Shop, The

RRMM Architects, PC .
Ryan HOmMes ........ccccovveiiiiinnne

S

SAD-SAC Foundation ..................
SAGA Realty & Construction ...
Sanctuary Vineyards Winery ........
Sanderling Resort ...........ccceeeene
Sandy Point Resort ...........cccceeuee
Sawyer's House of Furniture ........
Scot Stor Mini Storage ................
Sentara Albemarle Medical Center ...
.................................................. 26,39
ServiceMaster Premier Services .. 36
SERVPRO of Elizabeth City/ Outer

Banks ....ccccoveiecece e 36
Sharon United Methodist Church . 36
Sherwin Williams Paints ............... 35

Shore Realty ...............
Shoreline Builders, Inc.
Shoreline OBX Vacation Rentals ......
32,42
Shoreline Outdoor Power Center, Inc

Small Business & Technology
Development Center ............cc...... 37
Sound Feet Shoes

....................................................... 45
Southern Packing Corporation ..... 45
Southern Shores Realty .......... 32,42
Southland Artisan Gift Shop ......... 44
Southland Restaurant ........ 30, 36,44
Southside Harley-Davidson .......... 41
Space Walk of Currituck . .43
Spectrum Reach ................ .. 33
St Luke's Episcopal Church ......... 36
Stan White Realty & Construction,Inc

.................................................. 32,35
State Employees' Credit Union .... 34
State Farm, Kimberly Carroll Agent . 40
Stephen Alexander Homes, LLC .. 35
Steven Gillis State Farm Insurance &

Financial Services ................... 37,40
Stevie Rae Boutique ............ccc..... 36
Storage To GO LLC .......cccevveeene 45
Strayer University ........c.cccceeeeene. 37
Sun Realty - Karen Etheridge, Agent
....................................................... 43
Sun Realty - Susie Sullivan
Rainwater, Agent .........cccccooenennne 42
Sun Realty Kitty Hawk ............. 32,43
Sun Realty of Nags Head, Inc...32,43
SUNENErgyl ...cooovviiieieiiinieeees

Sunny Day Guide . .
Sur-Pak, LLC .....ooviiiiiicccie
Sussex Development Corporation 35
Swimme & Son Sunrooms &
Remodeling ..... Inside Backcover, 39
Sykes & Company, PA.........c.c..... 32

47



T
Tar Heel Trading Co./Checkmate,

INC. e 44
Taylor's Do It Center .......ccccceevuenn.

Third Avenue Partners
Thrasher Sand Company, Inc. ..... 44
TimBuck Il Shopping Village ........ 44
Todd's Pharmacy of Currituck ......
Tomato Patch Pizzeria ............ .. 44
TotalCare For Women ............ 24,39
Towne Insurance Agency-Grandy.. 40
Towne Insurance Agency, LLC ..... 40

TowneBank .........cccceeeevveiirnnenn. 14,34
TowneBank Mortgage .................. 41
Treeside Associates, LLC Moyock
Commons Shopping Center ........ 44
Triton Insurance & Financial
Services, INC. ...ooovvveevveeeieeecieeens 40
Tucker's Grille At The Carolina Club
....................................................... 44
Turfs Up OBX ..cvviviiiiiiicce 44
Twiddy & Company Realtors -
Corolla ..covevieeieeie e 43
Twiddy & Company Realtors - Duck
....................................................... 32

Twiford Funeral Homes, Albemarle
Crematorium, TwifordDirect.com . 36,38
Twiford Law Firm, P.C. - Elizabeth

City, TRE .o 34
Twiford Law Firm, P.C. - Moyock ,
THE oo 34
U

University Park Luxury Townhome
Rentals ......coocvveveeeeiieieeeeeins 32,43

\%
Venture Offices ......ccovenivvrnenne. 41
Village Realty .......ccccovvvivvrennnn 43

VistaGraphics Inc. - Outer Banks
Visitors Guide/OuterBanks.com ... 33
W

W. Charles Eley - Custom Picture
Frames .......cooociiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeen 41

W.E. Curling Pipeline, Inc. ........... 45
WAO Garage, Inc............ 14,34
Waterside Villages .........cc.ccccveueee. 43
WestSide Athletic Club ................. 38

Wild Horse Adventure Tours ..............

Willey Agency, The .......cccccevenee 40
Williamson CPAPLLC ........cc.c...... 33
WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS INC.. 41
WSKY- SKY4A TV oo 33

WUNC 91.5 | 91.9 Fayetteville | 88.9
Manteo | 90.9 Rocky Mount | 91.1

Welcome | 90.5 Buxton .......... 14, 42
Y
YMCA @ The Pin€s ......ccccouveeennn. 38

48  Currituck Chamber of Commerce

For additional
information, or to join the
Currituck Chamber of Commerce,
contact us at 252.453.9497 or

currituckchamber.org




lﬁll II!

— i, 7 20% off

Remodelmg

showroom located at 184 Lovers Ln Elizabeth C|ty Nc

! |
]
Marsh Furniture E
Baths ! Cabinets 1
Sunrooms [y Doppnicomdenic SWIMME & SON

s P h L combined with any other discounts or offers Bu ||d|ng Contracto rS, |nC :
creen e C i o (252338-8443 i

e N

{ . Delivered to you |
e Convenient
* Business Storage

e Storage While Remodeling
: .LocaalgMoving "3 (252)331'1479

Serving Curntuck Camden, Ellzabeth Cty, Hertford & Edenton'

Storage 4 Go

currituckchamber.org | (252) 453-9497 49



CURRITUCK

CHAMBER of COMMERCE PRSRT STD
ECRWSSEDDM* ***
Moyock, NC 27958 US POSTAGE PAID
POSTAL CUSTOMER Barco, NC 27917
Permit No. 3

|
tripadvisor
2012-2019
e i

"All good things are

u)d[at & free"

HENRY DAVID THOREAU

S 2o 4892020 I wwvdedHorseTourcom



